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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final

Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

Men Open Division 1 100m

67
53
173
4107
4686
16
4289
3589
3558
27
3808
3771
3608
4568
4233
3889
48
157
4135
3669
457
4223
4205
4275
2830
2352
3073
3924
2749
1003
4243
3026
2418
304
3603
3878
2518
3287
4462
2679
1793
3062

Report

Simon Greig
Jamie Stratton
Sean Farnan
Aidan Debernardi
Jarrod Pageot
Nicholas Hum T/F20
Seamus Hayes
Blake Lucas
Tristan Robinson
Alwyn Jones
Damian Di Donato
Henry Au-Yeung
Wesley Spargo
Leigh Phelan
Cameron Blair
Andrew Boudrie
David Brock
Alexander Di Medio
Mohamad Zeed
jordan ziebell
Geoffrey Pittman
Evan Pearce
Robert Owen

Brett Maurer

Aaron Page

James Baumgartner
Chris White

Daniel White-Alikakos
Alistair Cole

Craig Fairburn

Ben Van Der Westhuizen
David Mitchell
David Firth

Ben Cook

Alex Webb

Brad Krawczyk
Christopher Scales
Brett Nuske

Scott Fairburn
David Ancrum
Alastair Miller

Tom Werner
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MUU
ANW
GHY
GHY
MUU
GHY
MUU
BOH
KNA
ATE
DAC
ANW
DAC
GHY
ATE
ATE
ANW
DAC
BOH
GHY
GHY
KNA
BOH
ATE
MUU
BOH
ANW
BOH
MUU
KNA
ANW
DAC
DAC
MUU
ANW
KNA
RIC
BOH
KNA
ATE
ATE
RIC

Peri

10.80 (-0.2)
10.99 (0.2
11.02 (-0.2)
11.11 (-1.8)
11.33 (-1.0)
11.47 (0.1)
11.35 (0.1)
11.39 (-1.0)
11.41 (02)
11.43 (0.1)
11.45 (-1.0)
11.49 (-1.8)
11.53 (-1.8)
11.54 (-0.4)
11.59 (:0.4)
11.62 (-1.0)
11.63 (0.1)
11.63 (:0.4)
11.70 (-1.8)
11.80 (-20)
11.84 (-1.4)
11.88 (-1.8)
11.96 (0.1)
11.97 (-1.4)
12.06 (-1.4)
1211 (-0.4)
12.13 (-20)
12.15 (-0.4)
12.22 (-1.9)
12.23 (-2.6)
12.26 (-1.4)
12.29 (-1.4)
12.31 (-2.6)
12.32 (-2.6)
12.46 (-2.6)
12,50 (-2.6)
12.75 (-2.0)
12.76 (-2.0)
12.82 (-1.9)
12.87 (-1.9)
12.94 (-2.6)
13.30 (-2.6)

Adjust Category

11.35 T20;

Page 1

Pts

49.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
42.50
42.50
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
31.50
31.50
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00
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1018
1022
1020
1083
4330

Brendan Dell
Tony Dell
Kieran Dell
Austen Mates
Alex Fairburn

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final

Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

RIC
RIC
RIC
RIC
KNA

Men Open Division 2 100m

3876
1027

169
3818
2846
4073
2722
3505
2695
4896
4147
3990
2991
3815
3999
2452
1364
2386
3802
3920
1232
1503
1041
3884
4314
4090

468
4909
1175
4210
1236
2664

Men
3662

Men
538

Report

Jagmandip Gill
Nigel Self
Matthew De Bruin
Damian Horan
Glen Nicholson
Darcy Sutton
Nicholas Merrick
Matthew Bruno
Eamonn Shealy
Braden Fraser
Evander D'Silva
Tom Burchill
Louis Schenker
Ned McLeod
Jayden Ristevski
Andrew Semmens T20
Steven Bonfadini
Travis Rickard
Lachlan Freestone
Anthony Muscara
Christopher Borg
Brett Anthony
David Burke
Jamie Mayhew-Sharp
Anthony DiMauro
Epaminondas Angelakos
Marco Tonelli
David Stones
Marcus Boxall
Michael Baker
Dan Halliday

John Neale

Open 100m
Christian Christopher

40+ 100m

Paul Turner
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IVA
BER
CCA
GER
IVA
PTN
CCA
PTN
MAL
IVA
CCA
CCA
BER
BWK
KSB
GER
MPA
BWK
MPA
KSB
KSB
MPA
IVA
MPA
PTN
BWK
KSB
MAL
MAL
BWK
MAL
PTN

DAC

GER

13.31 (-1.0)
14.75 (-0.2)
15.33 (-1.9)
16.79 (-2.6)
21.19 (-1.9)
Peri

11.29 (-1.5)
11.36 (0.1)
11.50 (-1.9)
11.64 (1.7)
11.72 (+0.0)
11.80 (-1.9)
12.05 (0.8)
12.06 (+0.0)
12.19 (0.8)
12.19 (1.1)
12.28 (+0.0)
12.34 (1.1)
12.42 (-0.7)
12.47 (-1.5)
12.48 (-1.5)
12.65 (0.8)
12.61 (+0.0)
12.66 (+0.0)
13.038 (-0.7)
13.03 (0.8)
13.04 (+0.0)
13.24 (+0.0)
13.32 (+0.0)
13.34 (0.1)
13.60 (0.8)
13.71 (1.1)
13.74 (+0.0)
14.03 (-0.7)
14.33 (0.1)
14.66 (1.1)
15.12 (+0.0)
18.48 (-0.7)

Perd
12.09 (-26)
Pert

13.00 (0.4)

Adjust Category

12.52 T20;

Adjust Category

Adjust Category
11.57 Me60;

Page 2

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
35.50
35.50
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
25.50
25.50
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00

Pts
0.00
Pts

45.00
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2402
5000
3963
3342
3766
3576
1327
3860
4475

527

482
3133
1708

506
4664

470
1687
3192
3075
1092
2522
3953
2109
4739
4972
3116
3208
3606
3873
1849
3158
2044
1188
1624
4647
1435
1357

504
4917
2185

486

Men
547

Report

Andrew Wilcox
Ken Bruce

Mark Milano

Lalith Udugampala
Stewart Dobrzynski
David Featherston
Craig Sanford
Terry Baldwin
Andrew Watts
Nick Hodgson
John Schuijers
Graham Ford
Norman Maguire
Gregory Hilson
Peter Virtue

Paul Skipper

Rob ltalia

Darren Richards
Colin Ritchie
Christopher Timewell
Richard Shortt
Sean Riordan
Andrew Evans
Kelvin Clissold
Peter McDonald
Brendan Hawkes
Nick Carah

Paul Pryse
Brendan Leane
Derek Milton

John Cooper
Michael Alexander
Chris Brown

Peter Keighery
Grant Mackenzie
Martin Spiteri
Domenic Michienzi
Geoff Jordan

Bill Gianiotis
Gerard O'Donnell
Mark Cauchi

U20 100m
Jayden Barmby
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

BOH 12.05 (0.4)
DIV 13.55 (-24)
DIV 12.14 (0.4)
DIV 12.20 (-1.5)
VMA 12.38 (-1.5)
BOH 12.44 (-1.5)
AWA 12.50 (0.4)
AWA 13.20 (-1.0)
AWA 13.20 (0.6)
GER 13.24 (-1.0)
coL 13.25 (0.8)
DIV 14.21 (0.3)
ATE 13.47 (-1.3)
BER 12.91 (-2.4)
coL 13.62 (0.6)
coL 12.99 (0.4)
VMA 12.99 (0.6)
GER 13.03 (-24)
ATE 13.04 (-1.5)
BER 13.06 (-1.5)
VMA 13.12 (-1.3)
VMA 13.32 (-2.4)
coL 13.38 (-1.0)
GER 13.39 (-1.3)
KSB 13.43 (-1.3)
BAR 13.52 (0.8)
BOH 13.54 (-2.4)
BER 13.65 (0.6)
OAK 14.48 (1.6)
BAR 13.84 (0.8)
ATE 15.56 (-1.0)
ATE 14.59 (0.8)
OAK 14.66 (0.6)
KSB 14.08 (-1.0)
BOH 14.95 (1.6)
AWA 14.34 (0.8)
KSB 14.40 (1.6)
BER 14.42 (-1.3)
KSB 14.99 (1.6)
OAK 17.61 (0.3)
OAK 16.74 (0.3)
fkﬂi
GER 11.31 (-0.2)

12.05

12.54
12.54
12.57
12.58
12.64
12.79

12.93

13.75
13.84
13.86
13.92

14.20

15.67
15.90

Adjust Category

M60;

Mb50;
M50;
Mb50;
Mb50;
M60;
Mb50;

Mb50;

M50;
Me60;
M50;

M50;

M50;

Me60;
M50;

42.50
42.50
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
35.50
35.50
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
27.50
27.50
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
13.50
13.50
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Pts
41.00

Page 3



Q

*
*":*

%

Athletics

Victoria

5076
4518
3895
4319
3959
3360
3613
4767
3624
3463
2955
3363

111
3736
3741
3744
5098
3237
3329
3519
2008
3299
4610
2580
4166
1774
3425

Men
3308
3552
3842
5027
4743
3224
2745

596
4249

212
3541
3185
2808
4630
4423

Report

Adrian Sanfilippo
Rory Plant
Linden Marsh
Ashley Hicks
Glenn Smith
Jake Dreier
Blake Anderson
Jack Avolino

Zac Calvez
Dylan Brookes
Nicholas Phillips
yanni karagiannis
Dylan Johnson
Ryan Osborne
Kale Wood
Callum Neideck
Sebastian Knox
troy bateman
Aiden Pace
Dillon Ristevski
Nicholas Smith
Callum Fairburn
Lachlan Carr
Laurence Schubert
Amador Bermejo
Lucas Taylor
Steven Pastras

U18 100m

Michael Hansford
Thomas Wilson

Jarrod Michael Robinson
Daniel Dupre
Oluwapemi Akino Ojelabi
Alexander Micallef

Luke Rowlatt

Lachlan McPherson
Kane Virtue

Matthew Harcourt
Jordan Carthew

Michael Giancola

Tom Tanojevic

Darby Desmond
Thomas Smith
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final

Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

OLX
OLX
DIV
GER
DIV
WCA
MEN
ATE
MEN
YRA
DIV
KNA
ATE
ATE
MEN
OLX
OLX
MEN
YRA
WCA
ATE
KNA
BER
DIV
WES
YRA
WCA

CCA
DIV

DIV

CCA
ATE

GER
BER
GER
COL
BOH
CCA
KSB
SAN
OLX
BER

11.50 (0.1)
11.58 (1.2)
11.76 (-3.3)
11.78 (-0.7)
11.86 (0.1)
11.91 (-0.7)
11.91 (-3.9)
11.92 (1.2)
11.94 (-0.7)
12.00 (1.2)
12.01 (-0.7)
12.02 (0.7)
12.05 (-0.1)
12.05 (-3.3)
12.06 (-3.3)
12.07 (1.3)
12.14 (-0.2)
12.27 (0.1)
12.27 (0.1)
12.31 (1.2)
12.89 (1.3)
12.92 (-3.3)
12.98 (-0.2)
13.13 (1.2)
13.24 (1.3)
13.27 (-0.2)
13.64 (1.3)

Peri

11.02 (0.8)
11.12 (0.8)
11.30 (04)
11.38 (0.4)
11.42 (-0.6)
11.46 (-0.6)
11.49 (0.8)
11.51 (0.8)
11.61 (0.8)
11.71 (-0.6)
11.71 (-0.6)
11.76 (0.8)
11.79 (0.8)
11.82 (+0.0)
11.84 (-0.6)

Adjust Category

Page 4

39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
33.50
33.50
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
26.50
26.50
25.00
24.00
23.00
21.50
21.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
34.50
34.50
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00



Q

*
*":*

%

Athletics

Victoria

4524
4557
4632
3844
4546
4920
2378
4232
4583
3018
4285
3904
3871
4412
2396

223
4116
3732
1805
2035
3976
3845
1510
1649

Men
3933
4005
2257
3633

225
3800
4060
2872
3655

256
4131
4240
3862
3446
3898
3376

576
2686

Report

Nicholas Grimshaw
Jayden Ham
Daniel Cussen
Jasper Bruten
Lachlan Barnett
Michael Harder
Dane Johns
Callum Noble
Zack Bell

Harvey Connor
Connor Sullivan
Mason Spikers
Daniel Bond
Billy McNally
Caleb Spruce
Ben White
Emmet Brasier
Richard Ong
Jake Holstein
Samuel Slater
Samuel Charville
Stuart Cafarella
Sunao Korematsu
Lachlan Higgs

U16 100m
Jara Konteh
Jacob Sesar
Ben Closter
Tolu Lavea
Emerson Shiel
Patrick Martin
Ben Macri
Stephen Dang
Esteban gomez
Parker Lawrence
Brody Searle
Daniel Rischitelli
Yotam Kimchi
Ryan Bolton
Zachary Bonney
Brandon Ooi
Christian Davis
Patrick Brennan
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

OLX 11.85 (-0.5)
ATE 11.88 (0.8)
OLX 11.88 (-0.6)
SAN 11.94 (0.4)
OLX 11.94 (0.4)
SAN 11.94 (-0.6)
CCA 11.99 (0.8)
ATE 11.99 (-0.5)
GER 12.01 (+0.0)
ATE 12.04 (0.4)
BOH 12.05 (1.4)
GER 12.09 (-0.5)
KSB 12.11 (-0.5)
BER 12.16 (0.8)
BER 12.39 (-0.5)
coL 12.46 (1.4)
DIV 12.48 (1.4)
BOH 12.58 (+0.0)
KSB 12.72 (1.4)
coL 12.72 (-0.6)
KSB 12.73 (-0.6)
SAN 12.85 (1.4)
coL 12.88 (-0.6)
DIV 13.58 (+0.0)
M
ATE 11.34 (-1.8)
GER 11.50 (1.2)
FKN 11.56 (-1.8)
WES 11.73 (-1.8)
DIV 11.75 (1.1)
ATE 11.79 (1.2)
DAC 11.79 (1.1)
RWD 11.82 (-1.8)
ATE 11.90 (1.5)
GER 11.92 (-1.6)
ATE 11.99 (-0.4)
DIV 12.04 (-1.8)
GHY 12.08 (1.1)
FKN 12.09 (1.1)
ANW 12.18 (1.2)
ANW 12.21 (-1.6)
GER 12.22 (1.2)
DIV 12.28 (0.1)

Adjust Category

Page 5

29.00
27.50
27.50
25.00
25.00
25.00
22.50
22.50
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
10.50
10.50

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
38.50
38.50
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
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4351
3220
3290

240
3782
3520

237
4436
2903

141
1537
3602
4050
4426
2516
3794
3938
3189
2638

Men
2849
284
3267
4393
2723
4873
4219
152
3704
3146
3909
2772
4618
2768
2937
5010
4608
4890
1304
3625
3651
2186
1933

Report

Alexander Holmes
William Humble
Ben Sammartino
Tom Maher
Yohei Hidano
Daniel Vella
Reegan Fraser
Rafal Paszkowski
Blake Dobay
Jemuel Pryse
Yuan Chow Lui
Joshua Grant
Declan Bloom
Mervyn Tan
Bailey Siwek
Daly Andrews
Jake Roberts
Riley Thompson
Tobias Evans

U14 100m
Aaron Peter-Budge
Timothy Dodd
Aiden Saluni-Kettle
Mirza Aynain Beg
Samuel Merrick
Harry Livens
Kaine Foster
Ace Buck
Mason Faumuina
Lucas Wilson
Lachlan Rzanovski
Benjamin Voogd
Brayden Maurer
Alistair Strutt
Cody Bellgrove
ROMIN KODIKARA
Jackson Tierney
Lucas Webb
Cale Du Plessis
Jonathan Burns
James Hall
Brent Camilleri
Joel Woods
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

BER 12.35 (1.2)
GER 12.36 (0.1)
RWD 12.36 (-1.6)
ANW 12.39 (1.5)
GHY 12.40 (-0.4)
FKN 12.42 (1.5)
RWD 12.47 (1.5)
ANW 12.48 (0.1)
RWD 12.67 (-0.4)
BER 12.87 (0.1)
DAC 12.90 (-0.4)
GHY 13.07 (1.5)
DIV 13.10 (-1.2)
DAC 13.10 (-1.6)
WES 13.36 (-1.6)
WES 13.50 (-0.4)
GHY 14.19 (-1.2)
DAC 15.00 (-1.2)
WES 15.23 (-1.2)
Peri
RWD 12.04 (-1.6)
coL 12.59 (-2.2)
CCA 12.86 (+0.0)
WES 12.87 (-2.2)
CCA 13.11 (0.7)
STK 13.11 (-1.6)
CCA 13.22 (1.8)
COL 13.32 (-2.2)
CCA 13.52 (-1.6)
DIV 13.57 (-1.6)
WES 13.89 (+0.0)
RWD 13.96 (1.8)
GER 14.03 (-2.2)
GHY 14.04 (0.7)
GHY 14.20 (+0.0)
GHY 14.37 (-1.6)
coL 14.49 (-0.6)
STK 14.61 (+0.0)
WES 14.78 (1.8)
GER 14.79 (+0.0)
KSB 14.89 (1.8)
DIV 14.95 (-2.2)
DIV 15.22 (0.7)

Adjust Category

Page 6

26.00
24.50
24.50
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
13.50
13.50
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
39.50
39.50
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
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1199

404
4491
4492
4311
3393
4505

*
*":*

%

Benjamin Zarb
Oliver Henry
Denzell Prezens
Maxwell Prezens
domenic manago
Blake Barnes
Joseph Zeleznikow

Women Open Division 1 100m

42

34
1892

38
1319
3578
2793
3061
2687
2806
4834
2689
3099
4690
3781
2258
2318
3457
3715
4623
1927
1899
4241
3960
3577
2901
4389
1490
4117
1803
1626
4023

Brooke Stratton
Monica Brennan
Emma Knight
Ashleigh Horrobin
Brittany Burkitt
Sherena Mulgrave
Emily McLean
Courtney Yates
Natalia Kremenchutskaya
Hannah Lindstrom
Olivia Russo
Alexandra Warwick
Sanjana Alex
Hannah Alderton
Angela Phillips
Georgia Feben
Ruby Holten
Maree Tunnecliffe
Natalie Leontaridis
Kaitlin Morgan
Sinead Murray
Stephanie Larkin
Natalie Laurie
Courtney Kemp
Vivienne Lee
Catherine Macrae
Wen Yang Lee
Katherine lannello
Ashleigh Shield
Nicole Gunn
Kathryn Grbac
Marley Stewart

Women Open Division 2 100m

161
3737

Report

Cara Moody
Shelby Hackett
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Athletics Victoria
Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

KSB
GER
STK
STK
WES
DIV
GHY

ANW
DIV
SAN
GHY
ANW
GHY
GHY
DAC
BOH
SAN
SAN
DIV
BOH
MUU
BOH
DAC
SAN
DAC
GHY
MUU
DIV
DAC
ANW
DIV
BOH
MUU
KSB
MUU
ANW
KSB
KSB
KSB

CCA
GER

15.91 (0.7) 21.00
15.93 (1.8) 20.00
16.05 (-0.6) 19.00
16.53 (-0.6) 18.00
16.79 (0.7) 17.00
16.94 (-0.6) 16.00
19.01 (-0.6) 15.00
Peri Adjust Category Pts
12.07 (0.7) 33.00
12.08 (-2.3) 31.00
12.40 (0.7) 30.00
12.54 (-1.1) 29.00
12.55 (-1.1) 28.00
12.69 (0.7) 27.00
12.82 (1.7) 26.00
12.86 (-1.1) 25.00
12.94 (0.7) 24.00
13.02 (1.7) 22.50
13.02 (-0.2) 22.50
13.11 (-1.1) 21.00
13.16 (-0.2) 20.00
13.26 (-2.3) 19.00
13.27 (1.7) 18.00
13.35 (-0.2) 17.00
13.45 (0.1) 15.50
13.45 (-2.3) 15.50
13.63 (+0.0) 14.00
13.79 (0.7) 13.00
13.83 (1.7) 12.00
13.90 (+0.0) 11.00
13.95 (-2.3) 10.00
14.04 (-0.2) 9.00
14.23 (0.1) 8.00
14.44 (+0.0) 7.00
14.50 (-1.1) 6.00
14.93 (0.1) 5.00
14.96 (1.7) 4.00
15.75 (-2.3) 3.00
15.96 (0.1) 2.00
17.91 (+0.0) 1.00
Peri Adjust Category Pts
13.49 (0.3) 34.00
13.66 (0.6) 32.00
Page 7
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3684
3375
3050
3614
3944
2507
3436
1582

317
4294
2511
2391
1410
2692
4224
1846
4110
1842
3113
2500
3373

Stephanie Comfort
Tess Parton
Natasha Typuszak
Olivia Green
Ebonnie Twining
Bree McLennan
Tara Domaschenz
Eimear Fox
Natalie Debeljuh
Kira Davey
Joanne Pratt
Felicity Trew
Heather Whitaker
Kelly Spiteri
Jessica Newton
Jay Wright
Elizabeth MclIntosh
Una Kelleher
Jodie Howitt
Roslyn Ireland
Heather Lamb

Women Open 100m

4029

Bethany Simpson

Women 40+ 100m

473
507
466
595
472
4103
4527
3601
476
3965
4565
2521
4153
1696
1625
3647
3598
1184
1955

Report

Talitha Crawford
Jacinta Burns
Linda Buttigieg
Karen Carah
Sherry Gathercole
Michelle King
Miachelle Deverell
Lissa Hall

Christine Bridle
Gaelyne Kenshole
Liz Buijs

Vicki Charles

Anna Corney
Catherine Matthews
Anne Stobaus
Janet Holmes
Simone Lovass
Heather Ruth Kennedy
Kim White
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

CCA 13.90 (0.3)
MEN 14.13 (0.3)
BAR 14.15 (0.6)
MEN 14.18 (0.3)
YRA 14.18 (-0.6)
GER 14.25 (-0.6)
BAR 14.27 (-0.5)
MAL 14.46 (0.6)
GER 14.47 (-1.4)
COB 14.91 (-0.6)
CCA 14.96 (-0.5)
BER 15.22 (0.6)
MEN 15.55 (-1.4)
COB 15.71 (-0.6)
WCA 16.06 (0.6)
MAL 16.30 (-1.4)
COB 16.43 (-1.4)
MAL 17.21 (-0.5)
BWK 18.22 (-0.6)
BWK 19.07 (-0.5)
BWK 19.66 (-1.4)
Peri
BAR 14.19 (-1.0)
Peri
BOH 13.92 (-1.3)
GER 13.98 (-0.0)
AWA 14.92 (-0.0)
BOH 14.02 (-0.0)
GER 14.08 (-1.5)
DIV 15.34 (-1.3)
coL 14.62 (-1.5)
KSB 14.79 (-1.3)
AWA 15.76 (-1.5)
DIV 14.81 (-1.5)
DIV 14.90 (-0.0)
VMA 15.92 (-0.0)
coL 15.06 (-1.5)
KSB 15.13 (-0.2)
KSB 17.63 (1.6)
VMA 17.71 (-1.3)
BOH 15.61 (-0.2)
WES 16.92 (-0.2)
coL 16.30 (-0.2)

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

14.02

14.41

14.81

14.96

15.51

15.58

15.90

F50;

F50;

F50;

F50;

F70;

F60;

F50;

Page 8

31.00
30.00
29.00
27.50
27.50
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00

Pts
0.00
Pts

28.00
26.00
24.50
24.50
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
18.50
18.50
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00
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%

Athletics

Victoria

1106
3242
2129
2639

Janice Hodgart
Lynn Kisler
Simone Albiston
Vana Evans

Women U20 100m

1705

199

544
4635
3758
3513
4150
4490
1873
4704
2267
4902
3408

Caitlin Hawks
Sarah Fitt

Carlie Whitford
Emma Delahunt
Georgina Ryan
Emma Hoerdler
Stephanie Pompei
Christabel Huynh
Stephanie Higham
Madeline Collis
Bianca Lai
Joanna Margiolis
Hollie McCracken T/F35

Women U18 100m

558

560

131
3980

185
1339
3056
3174
4534

202
3930

203

191
3874
3793
3119
2626
2169
3906
3217
4140
2519
2956
4799

Report

Georgie Boal
Jessica Fitzpatrick
Danielle Shaw
Nicola Davis
Jesse Bonnici
Zara Keca

Yvette Koso
Ebony Lane
Imogen Purcell
Ashlea Bylsma
Jessie Muirden
Bridget Brammer
Monigque Hoskin
Chloe Barnard
Madelene Koeleman
Michaela Middleton
Amy Benifer
Grace Nichols
Laura brennan
Lucy Romanoff
Tasmin Elwin
Gemma Watkins
Celeste Dyer

Uma Mahalingam
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Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

WES
VMA
AWA
WES

ATE
OLX
BER
OLX
OLX
BWK
BER
OLX
ATE
MEN
KNA
ATE
MEN

GER
GER
RWD
GHY
ATE
ATE
ATE
FKN
BOH
BAR
BOH
GHY
BOH
FKN
ATE
GER
RWD
BAR
KSB
FKN
FKN
BOH
RWD
RIC

17.53 (-1.3)
17.71 (1.6)
17.96 (1.6)
18.35 (1.6)
Peri

12.88 (-0.2)
12.99 (-0.2)
12.99 (-0.2)
13.52 (-1.0)
13.78 (-2.2)
13.89 (-1.0)
13.89 (-0.2)
13.91 (-22)
14.69 (-0.2)
14.79 (-1.0)
14.94 (-1.0)
15.50 (-2.2)
22.49 (-22)
Peri

12.54 (-0.3)
12.66 (-0.3)
12.75 (-1.6)
12.86 (-1.6)
13.06 (-0.3)
13.07 (-1.6)
13.10 (-1.6)
13.18 (-0.3)
13.22 (0.5)
13.26 (0.3)
13.28 (0.5)
13.29 (-0.3)
13.35 (-1.6)
13.39 (0.3)
13.56 (-1.7)
13.63 (-1.7)
13.65 (0.3)
13.66 (0.5)
13.83 (-1.7)
13.86 (+0.0)
13.86 (-0.6)
13.89 (-1.7)
13.89 (0.3)
14.07 (0.3)

16.47 F50;
16.64 F50;

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Page 9

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

Pts

29.00
26.50
26.50
25.00
24.00
22.50
22.50
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
24.50
24.50
22.50
22.50
21.00
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Athletics

Victoria

1646
1847
3040
4478

554
4487
2544
3712
2200
2179
1897

Natasha Coumaros
Lucy Wheatland
Julia Byrne

Malin Eidmann
Alyssa Britnell
Claire Douglas
Natalie Beauvais
Madeleine Feain
Tammarah Brown
Phoebe Cahir
Kirsten Walburg

Women U16 100m

273
4346

145
3569

244
1872
3653

232
3841
3279
3956
3255
4809
4683
1797
3487
3478

584
3462
4364
3124
4053
3234
2976
3027
1829
2272
2198
4054

Ella Squires

Jessie Andrew
Nana-Adoma Owusu-Afriyie
Lily Bayes

Catherine Mendes
Caroline Higham
Skyla Lauch

Kara Olsen

Nina Lawson

Riley Timms

Jean Cotter

llara Farrugia

Ellie Masters

Melissa Vorster
Isabelle McEwan-Marion
Sarah Marshall
Rachel Ware

Natalya Hall-Dekleva
Jemma Clayton

Ellie Keratianos

Emily Butler

GOPIKA KANANGOT
Holly Blackmore

Lara Richards

Lauren Kewley

Emily Noonan

Adele Boylen
Josephine Laufer
Ashleigh Macdonald

Women U14 100m

4554

Report

Adora Arch
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Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

DAC
BAR
DAC
KSB
BAR
RIC

RIC

KSB
RIC

KSB
DAC

BOH
ATE
BOH
GER
ATE
ATE
FKN
KSB
DIV
GER
DIV
DIV
BOH
CCA
ATE
FKN
KSB
BAR
DIV
KSB
BOH
CCA
KSB
GER
RWD
COL
COL
COL
CCA

WES

14.10 (-0.6)
14.25 (-1.7)
14.55 (+0.0)
15.00 (-0.6)
15.21 (-0.6)
15.37 (+0.0)
15.41 (-0.6)
15.50 (+0.0)
16.26 (0.5)
16.47 (+0.0)
17.26 (0.5)
Peri

12.49 (-1.4)
12.64 (-1.4)
12.67 (-1.4)
12.94 (-1.4)
13.04 (0.6)
13.04 (-1.1)
13.35 (-1.1)
13.37 (0.5)
13.41 (0.6)
13.44 (-1.1)
13.61 (0.7)
13.72 (0.5)
13.74 (0.5)
13.80 (-1.4)
13.81 (0.2)
13.84 (0.5)
13.85 (0.2)
13.87 (0.6)
13.90 (0.2)
13.98 (-1.1)
14.00 (0.7)
14.38 (-1.1)
14.46 (0.7)
14.56 (0.6)
15.28 (0.7)
15.40 (0.2)
15.77 (0.5)
15.80 (0.7)
16.39 (0.2)

Peri
12.94 (-1.0)

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Page 10

20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
39.50
39.50
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00

Pts
45.00
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%

Athletics

Victoria

3527
4442
3219
1772
3522
3118
4730
4576
2572
3916
3559
2479
2767
4959
4403
4510
1402
3964
2933
3167
1081
4666
4447
2207
2929
1470
2003
2766
3518
3946
4304

Men
53
3558
173
4281
157
4289
3608
3889
4028
1380
1644

Report

Chelsea Thompson
Abbey Bradley-Power
Hannah Duncan
Lily Peacock

Macy Wight

Charly Rouch
Alinka Carmichael
Georgia Middleton
Lucy McCreedy
Natalie Botta
Annabel Briet
Charlie Guillou
Matisse Lazzari
Chiara Dickins
Stephanie Bilston
Jasmine Getson
Lucy Leutchford
Elyssia Kenshole
Alana Bickell
MONIQUE GAVRILIADIS
Rachel Evans
Jessica Purcell
Frances Collis

Lee Taylor

Kate Sarris

Jamie Tonelli

Liana Gianiotis
Dayna Crees T/F35
Ebony Zuydwyk
Samantha DiGregorio
Christina Dawson

Open Division 1 400m
Jamie Stratton
Tristan Robinson
Sean Farnan
Luke Greco
Alexander Di Medio
Seamus Hayes
Wesley Spargo
Andrew Boudrie
Timothy Crane
Tom Robertson
Conrad Coumaros
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YRA
FKN
RWD
YRA
FKN
DIV
COL
FKN
RWD
COL
CCA
RWD
CCA
WES
CCA
DIV
COL
DIV
RWD
WES
WES
KSB
DIV
YRA
KSB
KSB
KSB
CCA
FKN
YRA
COL

ANW
KNA
GHY
KNA
DAC
MUU
DAC
ATE
GHY
DAC
DAC

Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

13.21 (-1.0)
13.27 (-1.0)
13.51 (-1.0)
13.60 (0.6)
13.61 (0.6)
13.63 (2.3)
13.70 (-1.4)
13.77 (2.3)
14.01 (0.6)
14.12 (-0.2)
14.27 (2.3)
14.37 (-1.1)
14.42 (-1.0)
14.51 (2.3)
14.61 (-1.1)
14.86 (-1.4)
15.04 (+0.0)
15.13 (-1.4)
15.16 (-0.2)
15.54 (-1.1)
15.80 (0.6)
16.06 (2.3)
16.08 (-0.2)
16.27 (-1.1)
16.41 (0.6)
16.53 (-1.1)
16.67 (-0.2)
18.81 (+0.0)
17.03 (-1.4)
18.37 (+0.0)
18.66 (+0.0)

Peri

48.23
48.70
49.22
49.27
50.07
50.13
50.48
50.52
51.07
51.43
51.48

16.92 T35

Adjust Category

Page 11

43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00

Pts

49.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
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%

Athletics

Victoria

1275
4892
1504
4223

16
4135
3934
2534
3771
3662

48
4275
5004
3073
4205
4568
4233

22
1524
4218
3057
3026
1003
1572
4535
4960
2377
2728
3062
2518
2132
2816
1661
1022
1020

Men
66
3400
169
3505
1027
2452
5040

Report

William Little
Gregory Mitchell
Michael Dowel
Evan Pearce
Nicholas Hum T/F20
Mohamad Zeed
Chris Lim

Matthew Clarke
Henry Au-Yeung
Christian Christopher
David Brock

Brett Maurer
Kulan Ranasinghe
Chris White
Robert Owen
Leigh Phelan
Cameron Blair
Mitchel Brown
Alan Vernal

Joel Donnar

John Keating
David Mitchell
Craig Fairburn
Hanson Wong
Xuan Yong (Junkers) Zhou
David Kirszenblat
Jonathon Little
Leighton Stace
Tom Werner
Christopher Scales
Murray Lawrence
Mitchell Dyer
Hamish Beaumont
Tony Dell

Kieran Dell

Open Division 2 400m
Sean Marshman

Joshua Attwood

Matthew De Bruin

Matthew Bruno

Nigel Self

Andrew Semmens T20
Christian Romanelli
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GHY
ATE
BOH
KNA
GHY
BOH
ATE
BOH
ANW
DAC
ANW
ATE
GHY
ANW
BOH
GHY
ATE
ATE
ANW
ANW
MUU
DAC
KNA
BOH
MUU
MUU
RIC
MUU
RIC
RIC
RIC
BOH
MUU
RIC
RIC

GER
BAR
CCA
PTN
BER
GER
GER

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

51.63
51.64
51.89
51.90
52.72
52.24
52.52
52.56
52.66
52.79
52.82
52.83
53.02
53.09
53.46
53.78
53.80
54.56
54.85
55.05
55.09
55.14
55.43
55.71
56.75
56.07
56.41
56.99
57.98
59.54
62.60
63.62
66.52
67.45
76.28

Peri

49.69
50.51
51.04
51.40
52.13
54.62
54.13

52.19 T20;

Adjust Category

54.07 T20;

Page 12

37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
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%

Athletics

Victoria

1364
3815
4450
3999
3656
3869
2386
1232
3990
1503
3884
2991
3488
1461
1041
1335
3435
1236
3144
2695
2480
2302
1076

Men
2402
1327
3963
3576
1370
2410

470
3860
4475

469
4141

506
2522
4972
3686
1977
3351
1687
1435

Report

Steven Bonfadini
Ned McLeod
Jarryd Barrett
Jayden Ristevski
Samuel Lewis
Marco Pitisano
Travis Rickard
Christopher Borg
Tom Burchill
Brett Anthony
Jamie Mayhew-Sharp
Louis Schenker
Benjamin Ryan
Shaun Green
David Burke
Gerard Skene
Mark Trezise
Dan Halliday
Mark Arnold
Eamonn Shealy
Francis Kaszmarek
Simon Rigoni
John David

40+ 400m
Andrew Wilcox
Craig Sanford
Mark Milano
David Featherston
Terry Hicks
Cameron Simon
Paul Skipper
Terry Baldwin
Andrew Watts
Paul Schofield
William Luke Getson
Gregory Hilson
Richard Shortt
Peter McDonald
Andrew Egginton
Robert Schwerkolt
Shane Derby
Rob ltalia
Martin Spiteri
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Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

MPA 54.43
BWK 55.01
KSB 55.33
KSB 55.46
BWK 55.88
KSB 56.40
BWK 56.79
KSB 56.96
CCA 57.71
MPA 58.10
MPA 58.62
BER 58.93
CCA 58.94
MAL 60.57
IVA 62.32
BAR 64.64
BWK 64.87
MAL 67.85
PTN 71.05
MAL 72.32
MAL 77.32
IVA 83.37
IVA 84.89

Peri
BOH 53.60
AWA 54.94
DIV 55.13
BOH 55.49
BER 63.39
DIV 56.84
COL 57.72
AWA 60.76
AWA 61.03
DIV 58.31
DIV 61.43
BER 58.40
VMA 58.79
KSB 58.95
BOH 62.48
BOH 59.81
COL 63.24
VMA 60.13
AWA 60.47

Adjust Category

56.41

57.72
57.97

58.35

59.35

60.07

Me60;

M50;
M50;

M50;

M50;

M50;

Page 13

37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
37.50
37.50
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
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Athletics

Victoria

2274

482
3953
1708

490
4569
4400
3606
3192
1686
3158
1134
1660
1531
3116
1849
1624
2185
2719
1188

486
1268

Men
547
4767
4518
1975
543
2161
2955
3959
3329
1924
3412
3613
5098
3624
3935
4597
4610
1774
1209

Report

Christopher Boylen
John Schuijers
Sean Riordan
Norman Maguire
Peter Cowell
Andrew Bews
Craig Rayner

Paul Pryse

Darren Richards
Shane Draper
John Cooper
Malcolm Wellington
John Kondogonis
Andrew Matthews
Brendan Hawkes
Derek Milton

Peter Keighery
Gerard O'Donnell
Armando BrusGER
Chris Brown

Mark Cauchi

lan Poulton

U20 400m
Jayden Barmby
Jack Avolino
Rory Plant
Mark Richards
Blake Pryse
Tim Logan
Nicholas Phillips
Glenn Smith
Aiden Pace
Luke Kidgell
Andreas Baruhas
Blake Anderson
Sebastian Knox
Zac Calvez
Asmelash Tesema
Simon Blight
Lachlan Carr
Lucas Taylor
Justin Mclaren
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Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

COL 63.72
COL 63.74
VMA 61.22
ATE 64.50
BER 64.72
GER 64.76
ATE 61.72
BER 61.82
GER 61.95
VMA 62.21
ATE 71.71
ATE 68.54
KSB 68.76
KSB 67.10
BAR 67.44
BAR 67.70
KSB 67.85
OAK 79.34
GER 71.51
OAK 76.79
OAK 79.75
OAK 1:32.00

Peri
GER 49.00
ATE 51.24
OLX 51.54
KNA 52.78
BER 52.87
DIV 53.28
DIV 53.28
DIV 53.54
YRA 54.20
DIV 54.31
MEN 54.86
MEN 55.09
OLX 56.08
MEN 56.59
ATE 58.26
GER 59.46
BER 60.01
YRA 63.22
ATE 73.21

60.53 M50;
60.55 M50;

61.27 M50;
61.48 M50;
61.52 M50;

63.82 M60;
65.11 M50;
65.32 M50;

70.61 M60;

72.95 M50;
75.76 M50;
87.40 M50;

Adjust Category

Page 14

25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

Pts

41.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
34.50
34.50
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
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Victoria

Men
2745
3842
3877

188

212
3541
3224
3904
3308
1795
3734
5027

223
2612
3416
4412
3976
2243
4041
1956
1340
1510
3844
4524
3978

596
3936
4631
4063
1926
5102
1962
4630
1932
4985
3185
3732
3845
2310

Men
3933
2257

Report

U18 400m

Luke Rowlatt
Jarrod Michael Robinson
Daniel Fairhurst
Kwame Porter
Matthew Harcourt
Jordan Carthew
Alexander Micallef
Mason Spikers
Michael Hansford
James Wrout
Corey Baker

Daniel Dupre

Ben White

Joshua Powell

Joel Assauw

Billy McNally
Samuel Charville
Lochlan Lyness
William Graze
Lachlan White
James Martin
Sunao Korematsu
Jasper Bruten
Nicholas Grimshaw
Timothy Petersen
Lachlan McPherson
Bizan (Muse) Tesema
Dan Gysslink

Rhys Martin

Aaron McKenzie
Mark Burgess
Drew Roberts
Darby Desmond
Jarrod Woods
Kaleb Laker
Michael Giancola
Richard Ong

Stuart Cafarella
Carlos Norman

U16 400m

Jara Konteh
Ben Closter
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Peri
BER 49.09
DIV 49.20
BAR 51.34
ATE 51.48
BOH 51.79
CCA 51.88
GER 52.04
GER 52.51
CCA 52.73
ATE 52.79
BAR 52.94
CCA 53.09
COL 53.28
BER 53.31
BOH 53.64
BER 53.64
KSB 53.87
CCA 54.13
DIV 54.65
COL 54.69
ATE 54.77
COL 55.33
SAN 55.77
OLX 55.78
KSB 55.85
GER 55.99
ATE 56.06
OLX 56.12
SAN 56.28
DIV 56.56
OLX 56.91
COL 57.07
OLX 57.41
DIV 57.76
KSB 57.82
KSB 58.08
BOH 58.17
SAN 61.33
BOH 62.33

M
ATE 51.41
FKN 52.56

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Page 15

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
29.50
29.50
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
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Athletics

Victoria

576

256
2872
4060
3179
3520
3220
3556

225
4131
3800
3788
2091
2022
2903
3432
4436

114
1537

259
3376
2361
2249
2227
2516
3602
4977
3782
4167
1948
3189
2089

Men
284
2690
2849
5090
4219
152
3909
2262
4618
2768

Report

Christian Davis
Parker Lawrence
Stephen Dang
Ben Macri

Adem Dogan
Daniel Vella
William Humble
Nicholas Arefta
Emerson Shiel
Brody Searle
Patrick Martin
Mitchell Chafer
Ryan Bain
James Parker
Blake Dobay
Shihab Deen Mohamed
Rafal Paszkowski
Jaryd Clifford T/F12
Yuan Chow Lui
Sam Williams
Brandon Ooi
Ashley Kenshole
Tim Caldwell

Jy Lambley
Bailey Siwek
Joshua Grant
Darcy Jacobs
Yohei Hidano
Jack Manago
Benjamin McKenzie
Riley Thompson
Joshua Hawkes

U14 400m
Timothy Dodd
Adam Spencer
Aaron Peter-Budge
Adam Leatham
Kaine Foster
Ace Buck
Lachlan Rzanovski
Liam Kolar
Brayden Maurer
Alistair Strutt

Generated: 9:25:08 PM, 31/1/2015

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

GER 52.97
GER 52.98
RWD 53.03
DAC 53.13
ATE 53.75
FKN 53.87
GER 54.29
ANW 54.42
DIV 54.95
ATE 55.15
ATE 55.24
GER 55.91
RWD 56.16
RWD 56.41
RWD 56.49
WES 56.95
ANW 57.05
DIV 57.66
DAC 57.11
BAR 57.27
ANW 57.46
DIV 57.67
DAC 57.76
WES 58.31
WES 58.35
GHY 58.67
BER 59.07
GHY 59.21
WES 62.06
DIV 64.69
DAC 69.11
BAR 76.2h

fkﬂi
COL 53.21
GHY 55.26
RWD 59.08
WES 59.25
CCA 59.98
COL 60.87
WES 62.10
DIV 62.53
GER 63.43
GHY 65.05

57.08 T1z

Adjust Category

Page 16

42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00



Q

*
*":*

%

Athletics

Victoria

4018
3625
1304
2001
2723
1957
4608
3828
1933
3651
1199
3840
4491
3393
4492
4625
4089
4505

Women Open Division 1 400m

38
164
2793
2878
2806
2258
1319
1241
1174
1612
1832
2336
1899
4241
3577
3749
1356
3457
1927
2059
2318
2756
3960
2713

Report

Cameron De Bruin
Jonathan Burns
Cale Du Plessis
Bailey Rankin
Samuel Merrick
Soul Suzuki
Jackson Tierney
Omar Nasser

Joel Woods
James Hall
Benjamin Zarb
Jarryd Cripps
Denzell Prezens
Blake Barnes
Maxwell Prezens
Ben Eldridge
ADAM McGARRY
Joseph Zeleznikow

Ashleigh Horrobin
Georgia Griffith
Emily McLean
Adelaide Robertson
Hannah Lindstrom
Georgia Feben
Brittany Burkitt
Brigitte Seeley
Anna Saw

Ellen Schaef
Danielle Trowell
Hannah Deal
Stephanie Larkin
Natalie Laurie
Vivienne Lee
Gemma Hall
Stephanie Kondogonis
Maree Tunnecliffe
Sinead Murray
Nicole Jones
Ruby Holten
Carmen Deane
Courtney Kemp
Chloe Murray
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

CCA 65.37
GER 65.41
WES 65.46
WES 66.07
CCA 66.38
COL 66.62
COL 66.94
CCA 67.43
DIV 68.13
KSB 71.04
KSB 72.01
DIV 75.53
STK 75.78
DIV 77.04
STK 77.45
STK 81.09
STK 82.12
GHY 2:14.73

Peri
GHY 58.37
BOH 58.65
GHY 58.83
SAN 58.97
SAN 59.28
DAC 59.81
ANW 60.01
ANW 60.12
GHY 60.79
MUU 61.39
GHY 63.12
BOH 63.49
DAC 63.57
ANW 64.02
BOH 64.49
ANW 64.73
KSB 65.02
DAC 65.22
DIV 65.39
SAN 65.42
SAN 65.51
MUU 65.91
DIV 66.08
DIV 66.36

Adjust Category

Page 17

34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00

Pts

33.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00
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*
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%

Athletics

Victoria

4541
4500
1819
1699
1626
1481
3548
1803

Sarah Walshe
Isobel Monotti
Alison Bryant-Smith
Bianca Share
Kathryn Grbac
Claire Walpole
Sarah Cant

Nicole Gunn

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

DIV

MUU
MUU
KSB
KSB
DAC
BOH
KSB

Women Open Division 2 400m

4895
4996
3436
3410
3684
2507
1408
1582
2511
1410
1840
2533
1431
4029
3080
4294
1846
4110
4295
4224
3373

Mim Hill

Anne Church

Tara Domaschenz
Stephanie Bollaart
Stephanie Comfort
Bree McLennan
Claire Johnson
Eimear Fox
Joanne Pratt
Heather Whitaker
Tracey Austin
Maddie Lawson
Helen Bryan
Bethany Simpson
Eliesha Byrt T20
Kira Davey

Jay Wright
Elizabeth McIntosh
Louise Davey
Jessica Newton
Heather Lamb

Women 40+ 400m

473
3601
466
3647
595
4103
3965
1078
1625
476
2347
1393

Report

Talitha Crawford
Lissa Hall

Linda Buttigieg
Janet Holmes
Karen Carah
Michelle King
Gaelyne Kenshole
Mechelle Lane
Anne Stobaus
Christine Bridle
Niamh O'Reilly
Maria Abfalter

Generated: 9:25:11 PM, 31/1/2015

CCA
GER
BAR
YRA
CCA
GER
MEN
MAL
CCA
MEN
MAL
RIC
MEN
BAR
GER
CcOoB
MAL
CcOoB
CcOoB
WCA
BWK

BOH
KSB
AWA
VMA
BOH
DIV
DIV
WES
KSB
AWA
AWA
KSB

—_

67.83
68.56
69.46
71.88
72.61
74.75
79.68
84.32

Peri

59.18
59.57
59.82
60.91
64.22
65.52
65.62
67.45
67.45
67.51
68.45
68.67
71.45
71.78
74.97
75.55
78.55
84.00
88.30
88.59

:57.11

Peri

64.01
67.63
73.30
81.27
68.62
74.54
71.67
77.35
85.70
77.89
73.00
73.45

Adjust Category

74.22 T20;

Adjust Category
68.16 F50;
68.26 F60;
69.32 F50;
71.93 F50;

71.98 F70;
72.43 F50;

Page 18

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Pts

34.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
25.50
25.50
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00

Pts

28.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
15.50
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%

Athletics

Victoria

2002
1228
1184
4948
4153
4565
3242
1955
1968
2576
1684

Sharon Rankin
Amanda Harper
Heather Ruth Kennedy
Lynette Taylor
Anna Corney

Liz Buijs

Lynn Kisler

Kim White

Sofie Fabre
Karen Wekwerth
Linda Black

Women U20 400m

1705
3758
4200
1169

199
4150
4179
1873
2079
2220

103
2267

545

Caitlin Hawks
Georgina Ryan
Monica Clarke
Nicole Pennings
Sarah Fitt
Stephanie Pompei
Emme Richardson
Stephanie Higham
Natasha Fitzpatrick
Anna Macdonald
Samantha Prime
Bianca Lai

Ebony Whiley

Women U18 400m

185
4534
3980

557
2995

560
1897
3930
1877
3610
2626
2169

203
1136
2791
3119
1847

Report

Jesse Bonnici
Imogen Purcell
Nicola Davis

Cleo Anderson
Lauren Ryan
Jessica Fitzpatrick
Kirsten Walburg
Jessie Muirden
Zoe Schwerkolt
Emily Lapolla
Amy Benifer
Grace Nichols
Bridget Brammer
Kaitlin Barr
Jessica Clark
Michaela Middleton
Lucy Wheatland
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

WES 73.45
BOH 73.79
WES 79.74
GER 1:30.06
COL 76.19
DIV 77.07
VMA 85.45
COL 80.56
COL 82.45
GER 88.31
VMA 1:44.18

Peri
ATE 59.72
OLX 60.91
OLX 62.30
KNA 63.61
OLX 65.02
BER 65.98
OLX 66.22
ATE 67.24
BER 67.63
KNA 67.80
KNA 67.96
KNA 68.89
BER 83.58

Peri
ATE 58.23
BOH 58.65
GHY 59.93
BAR 60.09
ATE 60.29
GER 60.48
DAC 61.72
BOH 61.72
BOH 62.28
ATE 62.28
RWD 62.93
BAR 63.13
GHY 64.56
GHY 64.56
GHY 66.63
GER 67.03
BAR 67.05

74.15 F50;
75.65 F60;

79.46 F50;

1:36.88 F50;
Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Page 19

15.50
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

Pts

29.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
37.50
37.50
35.50
35.50
34.00
33.00
31.50
31.50
30.00
29.00
28.00



Q
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%

Athletics

Victoria

2956
3874
4386
1811
3278

554
2544
2199
2179
2200

Celeste Dyer
Chloe Barnard
Bianca Jones
Emilie Guy

Cathy Runting
Alyssa Britnell
Natalie Beauvais
Rickeylee Brown
Phoebe Cahir
Tammarah Brown

Women U16 400m

3569
3653
2660
2187
3349

584
1876
3161

146
1341
4683
3279
1350
3478
2189
3091
2430
3377
3234
1755
3066
2976
3068
3462
1829
1953
4986
2272
3764

Lily Bayes

Skyla Lauch
Sophia Davis

Lara Kolar
Georgina Torey
Natalya Hall-Dekleva
Sophie Schwerkolt
Allison Rogers
Olivia Carah
Jennifer Mendes
Melissa Vorster
Riley Timms
Tamsyn Lovass
Rachel Ware
Shania Murray
Jessica Reid
Stephanie Yeung
Sophia Gretton-Watson
Holly Blackmore
Mardi Sutherland
Neesha Sharma
Lara Richards
Lana Mooney
Jemma Clayton
Emily Noonan
Emma Newton
Kezia Laker

Adele Boylen
Naomi Merrilees

Women U14 400m

1772
3522

Report

Lily Peacock
Macy Wight
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

RWD 67.51
FKN 67.51
FKN 67.57
ATE 69.46
FKN 69.46
BAR 72.45
RIC 72.45
RIC 72.92
KSB 82.97
RIC 1:30.28

Peri
GER 58.84
FKN 59.36
BOH 60.44
DIV 61.58
FKN 61.81
BAR 61.82
BOH 63.25
ATE 64.14
BOH 64.38
ATE 64.67
CCA 65.12
GER 65.48
BOH 65.76
KSB 66.34
DIV 66.93
RWD 67.03
ATE 67.48
ATE 67.62
KSB 67.69
KSB 67.96
DIV 70.66
GER 70.75
RWD 71.16
DIV 71.91
COL 71.99
COL 75.34
KSB 76.15
COL 81.18
CCA 87.93

fkﬂi
YRA 60.17
FKN 64.65

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Page 20

26.50
26.50
25.00
23.50
23.50
21.50
21.50
20.00
19.00
18.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00

Pts

45.00
43.00



Q
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%

Athletics

Victoria

2767
3521
1565
2714
4959
1882
2928
1838
1785
1931
3916
3152
2929
1698
4031
2039
4510
1828
1470
4666

Men
22
20

2816
1384
1504
3489
2251
2025
2534
1495
3041
2237
1596
4028
1137
1636
2839
1879
4071
4218
1524
4369

Report

Matisse Lazzari
Abby Schiffer
Georgia Muller
Isabelle Brugliera
Chiara Dickins
Amy Canavan
Cloudy McCarthy
Amy Cornell
Ruby Dixon
Emily Woods
Natalie Botta
Paige Price

Kate Sarris
Rhiannon Matthews
Rhianyn Camilleri
Zoe Cornell
Jasmine Getson
Claire Noonan
Jamie Tonelli
Jessica Purcell

Open Division 1 1500m
Mitchel Brown
Liam Adams
Mitchell Dyer
James Alexander
Michael Dowel
Lachlan Mann
Nathan Down
Nicholas Earl
Matthew Clarke
Adrian Mclean
Andrew Reddie
Nicholas Baggott
Jack Bullock
Timothy Crane
Simon Bowly
Peter Green
Filip Cosic
Tom Vernon
Nicholas Crane
Joel Donnar
Alan Vernal
Jordan Crane
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final

Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

CCA 65.49
FKN 65.92
WES 66.88
DIV 68.47
WES 68.56
BAR 69.32
RWD 70.18
COL 71.15
YRA 72.41
DIV 73.26
COL 76.37
RWD 77.99
KSB 78.82
KSB 79.20
DIV 79.29
COL 81.35
DIV 83.85
COL 86.17
KSB 89.19
KSB 89.36

Peri
ATE 3:54.73
ATE 3:54.96
BOH 3:55.54
GHY 3:56.12
BOH 3:56.29
KNA 3:59.55
DAC 4:00.42
MUU 4:00.43
BOH 4:02.02
ANW 4:04.32
DAC 4:04.55
BOH 4:06.23
GHY 4:07.12
GHY 4:07.20
GHY 4:08.24
BOH 4:08.26
ATE 4:09.06
ATE 4:09.90
GHY 4:10.09
ANW 4:10.79
ANW 4:11.63
GHY 4:13.44

Adjust Category

Page 21

42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00

Pts

49.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
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%

Athletics

Victoria

1223
4531
1133
1494
1740

454
2377
1661
2403
1322
1793
2084
2718
1379
1096
1489
1539
1044
4165
2441
3899
4613
4462

Men Open Division 2 1500m

2056
2750
3869
3505
1364
1271
1628
4450
4073
3815
3459
1461
1213
1232
4052
3656

305
1052
2605

Report

David McDonald
Adrian Phelan
Sam Dipnall
Anthony Woodward
Joji Mori

Campbell Mclennan
Jonathon Little
Hamish Beaumont
Thomas Harvey
Simon Austen
Alastair Miller
Matthew Vernal
Mike Rennie
Adrian Patti

Tyson Kingston
Tim Hui

Mitchell Wooffindin
Mark Deslandes
Ryan O'Shea
Benjamin Guo
Paul Beauvais
Stuart Rothnie
Scott Fairburn

Dean Tromp
Jake Stevens
Marco Pitisano
Matthew Bruno
Steven Bonfadini
Trent Wallace
Robert Trott
Jarryd Barrett
Darcy Sutton
Ned McLeod
Daniel Plowright
Shaun Green
Shane Bishop
Christopher Borg
Cameron Hamilton
Samuel Lewis
Benjamin Bailey
Matthew Blood
Aaron Bird T/F46
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

MUU 4:15.76
ATE 4:16.63
BOH 4:17.20
MUU 4:18.86
RIC 4:18.94
DAC 4:21.76
RIC 4:22.01
MUU 4:26.04

RIC 4:26.59
RIC 4:26.67
ATE 4:27.26

ANW 4:27.59
KNA 4:28.24
DAC 4:28.60
RIC 4:29.34
MUU 4:34.85
DAC 4:35.19
ANW 4:36.77
DAC 4:37.91
MUU 4:39.56
RIC 4:53.41
ANW 4:57.14
KNA 5:12.86

Peri
RWD 3:59.77
MPA 4:00.64

KSB 4:17.88
PTN 4:19.02
MPA 4:20.04
MPA 4:26.47
KSB 4:30.64
KSB 4:32.29
PTN 4:33.69

BWK 4:34.19
BER 4:34.56
MAL 4:34.71
MPA 4:36.55
KSB 4:38.45
CCA 4:40.98
BWK 4:42.36
CCA 4:50.27
BAR 4:51.03
GER 4:52.17

Adjust Category

Page 2z

26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00



Q
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%

Athletics

Victoria

1236
3064
1175
1566
3435
3144
3488
2440
2696
1264
1041
2302
4209
1076

Men
1335

Men
2029
495
2410
1823
3686
1977
2131
2523
3281
1435
2857
1570
490
2109
4805
1952
1502
1422
505
1357
2969
506
1161
1497
2530
1519

Report

Dan Halliday
Nicholas Mirarchi
Marcus Boxall
Dan Langelaan
Mark Trezise
Mark Arnold
Benjamin Ryan
Aaron Mcdonough
Christopher Scully
James Lynch
David Burke
Simon Rigoni
Kyle Baker

John David

Open 1500m

Gerard Skene

40+ 1500m
John Meagher
Steven Quirk
Cameron Simon
Grant Morgan
Andrew Egginton
Robert Schwerkolt
Steven Williams
Ewen Wilson
David Venour
Martin Spiteri
Glenn Goodman
Peter Gaffney
Peter Cowell
Andrew Evans
Colm Rothery
Malcolm Campbell
Victor Cook
Philip Champion
Grant Simpson
Domenic Michienzi
Noel White
Gregory Hilson
Peter Gaunt
Gregory Moore
Craig Logan
Jeffrey Jones
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

MAL
GER
MAL
CCA
BWK
PTN
CCA
PTN
MAL
IVA
IVA
IVA
BWK
IVA

BAR

BOH
VMA
DIV
DIV
BOH
BOH
AWA
VMA
AWA
AWA
AWA
KSB
BER
COL
ATE
COL
BER
DIV
GER
KSB
ATE
BER
COL
KSB
DIV
ATE

4:54 .58
5:08.09
5:12.70
5:18.48
5:21.7h
5:22.9h
5:24.3h
5:24.8h
5:31.9h
5:45.70
6:12.95
6:21.2h
6:28.8h
6:56.8h

Peri
5:13.68

Peri

4:31.61
4:36.54
4:17.46
4:18.90
4:38.60
4:22.94
4:25.85
5:09.57
4:29.92
4:31.84
4:52.34
5:16.74
4:54.15
4:35.24
4:56.75
4:36.01
4:57.21
4:57.94
4:38.69
4:42.27
4:42.36
4:43.83
5:05.33
5:30.55
5:08.16
4:46.79

Adjust Category

Adjust Category
4:12.59 M50;
4:17.18 Mb50;

4:19.09 M50;

4:26.23 M60;

4:31.87 M50;
4:32.39 M60;
4:33.55 M50;

4:35.97 M50;

4:36.40 M50;
4:37.08 M50;

4:43.95 M50;
4:44.27 M60;
4:46.58 M50;

Page 23

25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00

Pts
0.00
Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00



Q

*
*":*

%

Athletics

Victoria

2142
1685
4572
3396
4972
2133
1814
2185
1547
1825
1298
2719
1188
1750
1268
3021

Men
2161
1975
3693
2008
4399
1924
3374
2726
3935
2263
4597
3412
4610
5099
3745
3888
1774
1209

Men
4466
4036

563
2243
223
1932
1795

Report

Antonio Giuliani
Peter Black

Craig Green
russell johnson
Peter McDonald
Stephen Mclennan
Robert Blue
Gerard O'Donnell
Phillip McLennan
Neville Down

Sam Defanis
Armando BrusGER
Chris Brown

Jim Sayer

lan Poulton

David Heislers

U20 1500m
Tim Logan

Mark Richards
Henry Kiellerup
Nicholas Smith
Toby O'Brien
Luke Kidgell
Michael Kernahan
Lachlan Scully
Asmelash Tesema
Dean Neofitou
Simon Blight
Andreas Baruhas
Lachlan Carr
Nick Lefebvre
Daniel Sheridan
James Edney
Lucas Taylor
Justin Mclaren

U18 1500m
Benjamin Cox
Kyle Griffin
Kye Jenkyn
Lochlan Lyness
Ben White
Jarrod Woods
James Wrout
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

ATE 4:50.09

VMA 5:38.47
BER 4:52.58
GER 5:45.52
KSB 5:00.27
BAR 5:23.85
GER 5:27.60
OAK 6:07.80
BAR 5:20.61
BAR 5:21.65
VMA 6:23.91
GER 5:42.26
OAK 6:15.82
COL 6:18.51
OAK 7:29.24
BER 5:18.14

Peri
DIV 4:03.07
KNA 4:05.68
KNA 4:08.27

ATE 4:20.26
ATE 4:20.77

DIV 4:23.14
MEN 4:25.22
YRA 4:25.56
ATE 4:29.79
DIV 4:31.57
GER 4:32.59
MEN 4:34.11
BER 4:43.97
OLX 4:44.34
KNA 4:47.31
DIV 5:07.97
YRA 5:12.23
ATE 5:32.04

fkﬂi
BOH 4:08.17
ATE 4:09.81
BER 4:12.50
CCA 4:12.78
COL 4:12.88

DIV 4:15.44
ATE 4:15.91

4:51.08 M60;
4:57.14 M60;
5:01.18 M50;
5:04.66 M50;
5:16.30 M60;
5:30.16 M60;

5:49.51 M50;

6:57.79 M50;

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Page 24

18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
0.00

Pts

41.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
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%

Athletics

Victoria

1249
1954
2341
1697
2154
3936
3170
1926
1520
2678
1623
3475
3631
4985
1962
2582
3976
4649
5102
3132
4573
2378
1157
2808

Men
1537
259
114
3404
3432
3788
1512
1278
3880
4893
3913
123
1063
252
2249
2022
1061
1822

Report

Jesse Frost
Matthew Newton
Jake Anderson
Patrick Matthews
Nicholas Benca
Bizan (Muse) Tesema
Josh Logan
Aaron McKenzie
Alexander Ritchie
Matthew Heislers
Jai Keighery
Sean Flintoft
Sebastian Failla
Kaleb Laker
Drew Roberts
Jack Prendergast
Samuel Charville
Ben Scala

Mark Burgess
Alex Csolle
Nathan Green
Dane Johns
Stuart Mccoy
Tom Tanojevic

U16 1500m
Yuan Chow Lui
Sam Williams
Jaryd Clifford T/F12
Jesse Dunsmore
Shihab Deen Mohamed
Mitchell Chafer
Kirk Shanahan
Haftu Strintzos
Scott Benedict
MASON SCOTT
Lachlan Partridge
Kyle Swan
Christiaan Weitsz
Jasper Pickering
Tim Caldwell
James Parker
Thomas Rebesco
William Ockenden

Generated: 9:25:20 PM, 31/1/2015

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

COL 4:17.36
COL 4:17.82
DIV 4:21.39

KSB 4:21.85
ATE 4:22.19
ATE 4:22.22

DIV 4:26.29
DIV 4:26.43
BOH  4:28.47
BER  4:30.26
KSB  4:32.02
SAN  4:33.40
BOH  4:34.88
KSB  4:35.36
COL  4:36.88
BOH  4:41.12
KSB  4:41.66
OLX  4:46.63
OLX  4:53.08
GER  4:53.44
BER  4:57.69
CCA  5:20.92
BAR  5:21.44
SAN  5:44.95

fkﬂi
DAC  4:14.07
BAR  4:18.71
DIV 4:21.42
FKN  4:25.54
WES  4:25.86
GER  4:27.07
WES  4:28.26
GHY  4:20.45
RWD  4:30.28
ATE  4:30.31
GER  4:31.11
ANW  4:32.46
WES  4:32.84
GHY  4:33.81
DAC  4:35.36
RWD  4:36.56
WES  4:38.44
GHY  4:39.47

Adjust Category

4:18.80 T12

Page 25

37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
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%

Athletics

Victoria

4184
2361
1421
2255
2091
4804
3890
2100
3189
4146
1948
4674
3587
2089

Men
152
278
2186
2262

585
2004
1770
4245
3007
3796
1405
2937
4665
1483
1043
2768
5010
1957
1153
2001
2984
2920
4872
1199
4782
2188
2102
1202

Report

James Paton
Ashley Kenshole
Jake Champion
Charlie Thompson
Ryan Bain

Zach Mottram
Marcus Guglielmino
Luke Bain

Riley Thompson
Liam Halloran
Benjamin McKenzie
Nathan Gallagher
Archer Corless
Joshua Hawkes

U14 1500m
Ace Buck
Matthew Hussey
Brent Camilleri
Liam Kolar
Nicholas Fidler
Caleb Hough
William Pentland
Hugh Delaney
Thomas Sheridan
Brandon Muscat
Justin Bleicher
Cody Bellgrove
Carlo Alderuccio
Jackson Glover
Oliver Wiltshire
Alistair Strutt
ROMIN KODIKARA
Soul Suzuki
Oliver Loughnan
Bailey Rankin
Isaac Holberton
Tristan Day
Angus Birrell
Benjamin Zarb
Hugo Goodman
Caden Murray
Harry Dodds
Tom Ryan
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Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

FKN 4:41.20

DIV 4:44.61
DIV 4:45.28
DAC 4:48.14
RWD 4:48.20

ATE 4:51.16
ATE 4:52.30

RWD 4:52.75
DAC 4:53.18
GHY 4:53.38
DIV 5:06.12
ATE 5:08.71
GER 5:09.47
BAR 5:29.17

Peri
COL 4:40.11
WES 4:41.61
DIV 4:42.09
DIV 4:45.64
BAR 4:45.71
KSB 4:49.46
RWD 4:50.41
DIV 4:53.34
RWD 4:53.59
WES 4:54.70
BAR 4:54.82
GHY 4:56.55
KSB 4:57.11
WES 4:57.69
GER 4:58.97
GHY 4:59.04
GHY 4:59.64
COL 4:59.75
GER 5:00.13
WES 5:03.21

STK 5:05.19
STK 5:05.93
STK 5:06.68
KSB 5:10.62
STK 5:17.03

DIV 5:17.68
RWD 5:37.37
CCA 5:37.65

Adjust Category

Page 26

26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
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Athletics

Victoria

1751 Lachlan Sayer

Women Open Division 1 1500m

164 Georgia Griffith
1612 Ellen Schaef
1174 Anna Saw
1241 Brigitte Seeley

65 Sarah McSweeney
1139 Cassie Higham
4604 Connor Gist
1594 Molly Tilbrook
1356 Stephanie Kondogonis
1819 Alison Bryant-Smith
2854 Julia Averill
1911 Jessica Campbell
4922 Kellie Macknamara
2487 Emma Brown
2336 Hannah Deal
1894 Georgia Chalmers
1481 Claire Walpole
1576 Laura Eades
2299
1699
3749
4241
1605
3837
1355
4865
2059
3970
2060
1657

Samantha Carberry
Bianca Share
Gemma Hall
Natalie Laurie
Katharine Scarlett
Taryn Ashby
Monica Ireland
Samantha Koch
Nicole Jones
Maddi-Taylor Wilde
Jeanette Reyes
Francine Clancy

Women Open Division 2 1500m

1408 Claire Johnson

302 Angela Williams
2533
1840
1410
2511
1431
2090

Maddie Lawson
Tracey Austin
Heather Whitaker
Joanne Pratt
Helen Bryan
Michelle Hawkes
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Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final

Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

COL 5:44.37

Peri
BOH 4:37.41
MUU 4:39.00
GHY 4:40.62
ANW 4:42.32
MUU 4:46.10
GHY 4:47.33
DAC 4:48.04
BOH 4:53.14
KSB 4:56.02
MUU 5:04.90
BOH 5:07.81
DIV 5:10.21
GHY 5:11.21
KSB 5:11.74
BOH 5:13.06
DAC 5:13.20
DAC 5:13.89
GHY 5:15.71
DAC 5:25.57
KSB 5:26.47
ANW 5:27.09
ANW 5:30.24
MUU 5:39.53
DIV 5:40.61
KSB 5:45.30
ANW 5:46.15
SAN 6:01.59
DIV 6:05.88
SAN 6:19.30
DIV 6:26.77

M
MEN 4:50.01
BAR 4:55.88
RIC 4:56.26
MAL 4:57.21
MEN 5:16.41
CCA 5:20.30
MEN 5:22.77
BAR 5:28.37

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Page 27

16.00

Pts

33.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Pts

34.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
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Victoria

1307
2404
4384
1842
1038
2692
3944
4456
3080
1331
4110
2500
3373

Jessica Prime
Kristy Mahoney
Holly Webber

Una Kelleher
Kirstie Newcombe T20
Kelly Spiteri
Ebonnie Twining
Madeleine Lum
Eliesha Byrt T20
Eilidh Grigg
Elizabeth MclIntosh
Roslyn Ireland
Heather Lamb

Women Open 1500m

3050

Natasha Typuszak

Women 40+ 1500m

473
2347
4820
2450
480
1545
1393
2002
1742
1078
61
2482
3242
1184
2030
1718
4948
1955
1968
1684
2576
2129

Talitha Crawford
Niamh O'Reilly
Anne Buckley
Laura Campbell
Helen Stanley
Pia Hunter
Maria Abfalter
Sharon Rankin
Maryann Murray
Mechelle Lane
Michelle Laufer
Nicole Lock
Lynn Kisler
Heather Ruth Kennedy
Kerry Putt
Karen Quinn
Lynette Taylor
Kim White

Sofie Fabre
Linda Black
Karen Wekwerth
Simone Albiston

Women U20 1500m

4177
103
2220

Report

Alexandra Paterson
Samantha Prime
Anna Macdonald
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

CCA 5:42.23
COB 5:47.39
CCA 5:52.49
MAL 5:55.81
GER 5:59.60
COB 6:00.92
YRA 6:00.98
YRA 6:03.96
GER 6:11.01
MAL 6:20.10
COB 7:11.57
BWK 7:32.09
BWK 9:26.17

Peri
BAR 5:09.11
Peri

BOH 5:13.41
AWA 5:20.82
BER 5:26.08
DIV 5:52.00
VMA 5:57.98
BOH 5:35.70
KSB 5:36.59
WES 5:37.49
DIV 5:38.01
WES 6:03.49
COL 5:45.53
BER 5:49.86
VMA 6:25.71
WES 6:32.99
BOH 6:07.15
DIV 6:36.43
GER 7:35.48
COL 6:25.14
COL 6:41.63
VMA 7:26.19
GER 7:06.17
AWA 8:14.03

Peri

OLX 4:49.73
KNA 4:54.18
KNA 4:57.58

5:56.00 T20;

6:07.29 T20;

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

5:27.36
5:32.92

5:38.04

5:58.71

6:05.48

6:08.67

6:18.04

6:54.95

Adjust Category

F50;
F50;

F50;

F50;

F50;

F50;

F60;

F50;

25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00

Pts
0.00
Pts

28.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

Pts
29.00

27.00
26.00
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Victoria

2079
3758
1873
4179
4200
4047
1169
1705

545
2267

Natasha Fitzpatrick
Georgina Ryan
Stephanie Higham
Emme Richardson
Monica Clarke
Nicola Deacon
Nicole Pennings
Caitlin Hawks
Ebony Whiley
Bianca Lai

Women U18 1500m

1811
2995

194
1192
2663

570
1989
1136
3217
4516
1847

554
4386
1877
2199
3599
2179
1897

Emilie Guy
Lauren Ryan
Olivia Gallagher
Teleah Hayes
Emelia Eagling-Every
Rebekah Lock
Dana Dekkers
Kaitlin Barr
Lucy Romanoff
Cate Gifford
Lucy Wheatland
Alyssa Britnell
Bianca Jones
Zoe Schwerkolt
Rickeylee Brown
Morgan Bain
Phoebe Cahir
Kirsten Walburg

Women U16 1500m

221
2187
3161
1737
2428
3349
1639
1350
2189

249
1269
2205

149

Report

Amelia Mazza-Downie
Lara Kolar

Allison Rogers

Crystal Larcombe
Emma Files

Georgina Torey
Genevieve Wah
Tamsyn Lovass
Shania Murray
Georgia Quick
Katherine Dowie
Tahlee VanRoosmalen
Eliza Clarke
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Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

BER 5:01.12
OLX 5:16.54
ATE 5:31.34
OLX 5:33.60
OLX 5:48.46
MEN 5:50.88
KNA 5:59.54
ATE 6:03.78
BER 6:20.98
KNA 6:24.08

Peri

ATE 4:44.46
ATE 4:46.27
ATE 4:54.11

BER 4:58.52
ATE 5:00.36
BER 5:04.79
GHY 5:04.89
GHY 5:13.80

FKN 5:30.11
RIC 5:30.30

BAR 5:34.50
BAR 5:38.02
FKN 5:42.11
BOH 6:18.80
RIC 6:20.98

KSB 6:23.43
KSB 6:39.23

DAC 7:09.07

Peri
ATE 4:41.86
DIV 4:47.42
ATE 4:49.83
GER 4:51.54

ATE 4:56.79
FKN 4:59.66

BOH 4:59.96
BOH 5:02.52
DIV 5:03.15
GER 5:04.83
BAR 5:05.02
BAR 5:08.32
DIV 5:17.28

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Page 29

25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
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Victoria

3509
1755
1656
1392
4054
1876
3091
2261
1829
3068
3234
3027
4986
1953

584

Amy Atkinson

Mardi Sutherland
EMILY MIZIS

Kate Abfalter
Ashleigh Macdonald
Sophie Schwerkolt
Jessica Reid

Alana Barnes

Emily Noonan

Lana Mooney

Holly Blackmore
Lauren Kewley
Kezia Laker

Emma Newton
Natalya Hall-Dekleva

Women U14 1500m

283
3521
1785
1402
3514
1838
1565
2244
1505
1882
2714
4154

155
2767
1193
3875
2039
2111
1931
2110
1648
1470
2896
3147
2082

Sophie McMinimee
Abby Schiffer
Ruby Dixon

Lucy Leutchford
Chloe Dennison
Amy Cornell
Georgia Muller
Teneille Morrell
Taylor Langford
Amy Canavan
Isabelle Brugliera
mia roux
Rebecca Henderson
Matisse Lazzari
Yazmin Hayes
Ruby Crisp

Zoe Cornell

Lulu Andrighetti
Emily Woods
Josie Andrighetti
Erica Butera
Jamie Tonelli
Verity Still

Emily Heislers
Alex Tzilantonis

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

BOH
KSB
ATE
KSB
CCA
BOH
RWD
DIV
COL
RWD
KSB
RWD
KSB
COL
BAR

WES
FKN
YRA
COL
FKN
COL
WES
CCA
DIV
BAR
DIV
COL
CCA
CCA
BER
RWD
COL
KSB
DIV
KSB
DIV
KSB
KSB
BER
RWD

Men Open Division 1 4x100m Relay

Report Generated: 9:25:27 PM, 31/1/2015

Doncaster

DAC

5:21.34
5:25.19
5:27.22
5:30.98
5:31.69
5:31.86
5:33.62
5:36.21
5:36.78
5:40.04
5:49.89
6:04.47
6:10.24
6:11.15
4:51.10

Peri

5:00.11
5:00.82
5:05.65
5:07.70
5:08.27
5:16.42
5:18.99
5:20.37
5:23.57
5:23.76
5:24.55
5:25.50
5:28.41
5:35.05
5:37.34
5:45.32
5:49.95
5:54.06
5:56.02
5:58.90
5:59.38
6:14.15
6:18.96
6:19.61
6:41.38

Peri
44 .36

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00

0.00

Pts

45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00

Pts
73.50
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L\ Shield Individual Results
Athle{l?:s Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Victoria Saturday 31 January 2015 , Lakeside Stadium

Nunawading ANW 44.37 63.00
Melbourne Uni MUU 44.70 54.00
Glenhuntly GHY 44.72 45.00
Box Hill BOH 48.01 36.00
Knox KNA 52.63 27.00
Essendon ATE 55.21 18.00
Richmond RIC 56.34 9.00

Men Open Division 2 4x100m Relay Peri Adjust Category Pts
Casey Cardinia CCA 46.58 67.50
Ivanhoe IVA 46.65 60.00
Bendigo BER 47.30 54.00
Keilor St Bernards KSB 49.42 48.00
Preston PTN 50.25 42.00
Brunswick BWK 50.61 36.00
Malvern MAL 54.39 30.00

Men 40+ 4x100m Relay Peri Adjust Category Pts
Diamond Valley DIV 49.41 67.50
Waverley AWA 51.70 60.00
Box Hill BOH 51.81 54.00
Bendigo BER 52.97 48.00
Keilor St Bernards KSB 56.67 42.00
Collingwood COL 61.23 36.00
Essendon ATE DQ 0.00

Men U20 4x100m Relay Peri Adjust Category Pts
Mentone MEN 45.96 61.50
Old Xaverians OLX 47.02 54.00
Yarra Ranges YRA 49.56 48.00
Knox KNA 49.87 42.00

Men U18 4x100m Relay Peri Adjust Category Pts
Casey Cardinia CCA 44.34 67.50
Diamond Valley DIV 44.66 60.00
Geelong GER 44.98 54.00
Essendon ATE 45.21 48.00
Bendigo BER 45.56 42.00
Old Xaverians OLX 45.62 36.00
Box Hill BOH 46.51 30.00
Keilor St Bernards KSB 46.71 24.00
Sandringham SAN 47.41 18.00
Collingwood COL 50.41 12.00

Men U16 4x100m Relay Peri Adjust Category Pts
Geelong GER 45.78 67.50
Nunawading ANW 46.69 60.00
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L\ Shield Individual Results
Athle{l?:s Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Victoria Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium
Ringwood RWD 47.78
Western Athletics WES 48.55
Diamond Valley DIV 49.20
Bendigo BER 49.55
Essendon ATE DQ
Men U14 4x100m Relay Peri
Casey Cardinia CCA 50.80
Collingwood COL 53.58
Western Athletics WES 54.40
St Kevins STK 55.83
Diamond Valley DIV 56.41
Keilor St Bernards KSB 59.57
Women Open Division 1 4x100m Relay Peri
Sandringham SAN 50.14
Glenhuntly GHY 50.70
Nunawading ANW 52.63
Doncaster DAC 53.11
Box Hill BOH 53.34
Melbourne Uni MUU 55.21
Women Open Division 2 4x100m Relay Peri
Malvern MAL 44.36
Casey Cardinia CCA 44.37
Geelong GER 44.70
Coburg COB 44,72
Mentone MEN 48.01
Women 40+ 4x100m Relay Peri
Box Hill BOH 57.94
Diamond Valley DIV 60.23
Collingwood COL 62.62
Keilor St Bernards KSB 63.50
Waverley AWA 65.77
Western Athletics WES 73.36
Vic Masters VMA 76.45
Women U20 4x100m Relay Peri
Old Xaverians OLX 52.39
Essendon ATE 55.21
Knox KNA 59.35
Women U18 4x100m Relay Peri
Geelong GER 50.88
Essendon ATE 51.06
Frankston FKN 55.16

Report Generated: 9:25:30 PM, 31/1/2015

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Page 32

54.00
48.00
42.00
36.00

0.00

Pts

67.50
60.00
54.00
48.00
42.00
36.00

Pts

49.50
42.00
36.00
30.00
24.00
18.00

Pts

51.00
45.00
40.50
36.00
31.50

Pts

42.00
36.00
31.50
27.00
22.50
18.00
13.50

Pts
43.50
36.00
30.00

Pts
67.50
60.00
54.00
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L\ Shield Individual Results
Athle{lﬁ"s Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final

Victoria Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium
Keilor St Bernards KSB 58.04 48.00
Women U16 4x100m Relay Peri Adjust Category Pts
Box Hill BOH 50.64 67.50
Essendon ATE 50.96 60.00
Geelong GER 52.69 54.00
Keilor St Bernards KSB 52.89 48.00
Diamond Valley DIV 53.37 42.00
Casey Cardinia CCA 61.12 36.00
Collingwood COoL 61.81 30.00
Women U14 4x100m Relay Peri Adjust Category Pts
Ringwood RWD 54.82 67.50
Frankston FKN 54.84 60.00
Collingwood COL 56.85 54.00
Yarra Ranges YRA 58.57 48.00
Diamond Valley DIV 59.23 42.00
Western Athletics WES 59.78 36.00
Keilor St Bernards KSB 61.64 30.00
Casey Cardinia CCA 62.50 24.00
Women 40+ 80m Hurdles Peri Adjust Category Pts
3965 Gaelyne Kenshole DIV 13.33 (29) 76cm 28.00
4527 Miachelle Deverell COL 13.65 (-0.6) 76cm 25.50
595 Karen Carah BOH 15.17 (2.9) 76cm 24.00
3601 Lissa Hall KSB 15.56 (-0.6) 76cm 22.50
1696 Catherine Matthews KSB 15.93 (2.9) 76cm 21.00
3598 Simone Lovass BOH 16.89 (-0.6) 76cm 19.50
466 Linda Buttigieg AWA 18.38 (29) 17.09 F50 (76cm); 18.00
476 Christine Bridle AWA 18.90 (-0.6) 17.57 F50 (76cm); 16.50
4103 Michelle King DIV DQ (-1.0) 76cm 0.00
Women U14 80m Hurdles Peri Adjust Category Pts
3348 Shannon Fraser RWD 14.37 (-0.7) 76cm 45.00
3522 Macy Wight FKN 16.36 (-0.7) 76cm 42.00
1081 Rachel Evans WES 16.53 (-0.7) 76cm 40.00
1698 Rhiannon Matthews KSB 17.47 (-1.0) 76cm 38.00
3908 Aliyah Canepa WES 18.80 (-1.0) 76cm 36.00
1470 Jamie Tonelli KSB 18.95 (-0.7) 76cm 34.00
3916 Natalie Botta COL 20.71 (-1.0) 76cm 32.00
Men U14 90m Hurdles Peri Adjust Category Pts
3267 Aiden Saluni-Kettle CCA 13.39 (-2.5) 76cm 45.00
2723 Samuel Merrick CCA 13.99 (0.3) 76cm 42.00
284 Timothy Dodd COL 14.69 (-2.5) 76cm 40.00
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4873
4890

152
2186
1563
1933

Women U16 90m Hurdles

232
146
4809
3066
3127
4378
1797
227
4001
2272
247

Men
225
2872
2903
3037
3247
3655
3782
4050

Harry Livens
Lucas Webb
Ace Buck
Brent Camilleri
Daniel Masini
Joel Woods

Kara Olsen

Olivia Carah

Ellie Masters
Neesha Sharma
Madison Alexander
Annie Haigh
Isabelle McEwan-Marion
Emma Butler
Jacque Roberts
Adele Boylen
Crystal Brazilek

U16 100m Hurdles
Emerson Shiel

Stephen Dang

Blake Dobay

Dylan Burrows

Teos Papafotiou
Esteban gomez

Yohei Hidano

Declan Bloom

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final

Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

STK
STK
COL
DIV
WES
DIV

KSB
BOH
BOH
DIV
ATE
GER
ATE
DIV
KSB
COL
COL

DIV
RWD
RWD
FKN
ATE
ATE
GHY
DIV

Women Open Division 1 100m Hurdles

28
3061
2318
2793
4115
1899
4241
2756
4117
2060
1490
1803

Ashleigh Hamilton
Courtney Yates
Ruby Holten
Emily McLean
Ellen Brasier
Stephanie Larkin
Natalie Laurie
Carmen Deane
Ashleigh Shield
Jeanette Reyes
Katherine lannello
Nicole Gunn

DIV
DAC
SAN
GHY
DIV
DAC
ANW
MUU
ANW
SAN
MUU
KSB

Women Open Division 2 100m Hurdles

3737

Report Generated: 9:25:32 PM, 31/1/2015

Shelby Hackett

GER

15.02 (-2.5)
17.02 (0.3)
17.06 (0.3)
17.36 (-2.5)
17.76 (-2.5)
20.02 (0.3)
Peri

13.95 (1.5)
14.27 (1.5)
14.61 (0.9)
14.86 (1.5)
15.09 (1.5)
15.13 (0.9)
15.30 (0.9)
15.93 (0.9)
17.11 (-0.1)
20.24 (-0.1)
21.10 (-0.1)
Peri

13.74 (25)
14.13 (2.5)
14.73 (2.5)
15.40 (2.5)
16.25 (-0.3)
17.08 (-0.3)
17.27 (25)
19.79 (-0.3)

Peri

14.37 (-1.8)
14.62 (-1.8)
15.56 (-1.8)
15.71 (-0.2)
16.49 (-0.2)
17.33 (2.3)
18.30 (-0.2)
18.58 (2.3)
19.32 (-0.2)
19.98 (-1.8)
21.08 (-1.8)
23.81 (2.3)

Peri
16.16 (1.4)

76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm

Adjust Category
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm

Adjust Category
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm

Adjust Category
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm

Adjust Category
84cm

Page 34

38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00

Pts

33.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

Pts
34.00
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Victoria

161 Cara Moody
3684 Stephanie Comfort
4294 Kira Davey

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final

Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

CCA
CCA
COB

Women U20 100m Hurdles

544 Carlie Whitford
1705 Caitlin Hawks
4635 Emma Delahunt
3513 Emma Hoerdler
4200 Monica Clarke
3865 bridget gertzel
2267 Bianca Lai

4136 Michaela Duncan

BER
ATE
OLX
BWK
OLX
MEN
KNA
ATE

Women U18 100m Hurdles

131 Danielle Shaw
1339 Zara Keca
2626 Amy Benifer

567 Maddison Traynor
2519 Gemma Watkins
4478 Malin Eidmann
4558 Madeleine Perini
3485 Alona Broome

RWD
ATE
RWD
GER
BOH
KSB
ATE
FKN

Men Open Division 1 110m Hurdles

3589 Blake Lucas
4135 Mohamad Zeed
3669 jordan ziebell

48 David Brock
2352 James Baumgartner
2679 David Ancrum
4107 Aidan Debernardi
2830 Aaron Page
4233 Cameron Blair
3073 Chris White
5004 Kulan Ranasinghe
5050 Tristan gourlay
3826 Daniel Brock
1003 Craig Fairburn
4462 Scott Fairburn
1021 Liam Dell
1473 Nicholas Finch
1018 Brendan Dell
4330 Alex Fairburn

Report Generated: 9:25:34 PM, 31/1/2015

BOH
BOH
GHY
ANW
BOH
ATE
GHY
MUU
ATE
ANW
GHY
MUU
ANW
KNA
KNA
RIC
DAC
RIC
KNA

16.36 (1.4)
18.32 (1.4)
19.34 (1.4)
Peri

15.44 (-1.5)
15.70 (-1.5)
17.34 (-1.5)
18.30 (-1.5)
18.32 (-0.2)
18.90 (-1.5)
19.00 (-0.2)
20.39 (-0.2)
Peri

14.30 (-0.4)
14.96 (-0.4)
16.16 (-0.4)
17.41 (-0.4)
17.51 (-1.1)
20.37 (-1.1)
28.62 (-1.1)
DQ (-04)
Peri

15.46 (0.1)
15.59 (+0.0)
15.84 (+0.0)
16.29 (+0.0)
16.40 (-0.4)
16.80 (0.1)
16.89 (0.1)
17.02 (+0.0)
17.23 (+0.0)
17.40 (0.1)
18.03 (-0.4)
18.42 (0.1)
20.05 (-0.4)
20.49 (1.2)
20.57 (1.2)
21.11 (1.2)
22.08 (-0.4)
24.00 (-0.4)
24.43 (1.2)

84cm
84cm
84cm

Adjust Category
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm
84cm

Adjust Category
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm

Adjust Category
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm

Page 35

31.50
30.00
28.50

Pts

29.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00

0.00

Pts

49.00
46.00
44.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00



Q

Athle{lﬁ"s Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Victoria Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium
Men Open Division 2 110m Hurdles Peri
169 Matthew De Bruin CCA 15.16 (1.5)
2722 Nicholas Merrick CCA 17.35 (-0.4)
3815 Ned McLeod BWK 18.48 (1.5)
3656 Samuel Lewis BWK 19.68 (1.5)
1041 David Burke IVA 22.08 (1.5)
3920 Anthony Muscara KSB 24.09 (1.5)
Men 40+ 110m Hurdles Peri
3860 Terry Baldwin AWA 16.74 (-1.1)
3576 David Featherston BOH 17.81 (-0.8)
2274 Christopher Boylen COL 18.00 (-1.1)
1929 Darren Quix DIV 18.72 (-1.4)
3133 Graham Ford DIV 20.26 (-0.3)
3873 Brendan Leane OAK 19.89 (-1.4)
2044 Michael Alexander ATE 20.24 (-1.4)
516 Chris Lang BAR 20.28 (-1.4)
4475 Andrew Watts AWA 20.81 (-1.1)
4647 Grant Mackenzie BOH 21.12 (-1.4)
3351 Shane Derby COL 22.27 (-1.1)
3075 Colin Ritchie ATE 22.53 (-0.8)
Men U20 110m Hurdles Peri
3624 Zac Calvez MEN 15.98 (0.2)
3409 Antony Symons MEN 17.02 (0.2)
4248 Ned Miller DIV 21.09 (0.2)
543 Blake Pryse BER 14.80 (0.2)
Men U18 110m Hurdles Peri
3640 Harrison Kimpton-Moss SAN 14.82 (-0.5)
212 Matthew Harcourt BOH 14.84 (-0.5)
3904 Mason Spikers GER 16.18 (0.4)
188 Kwame Porter ATE 16.20 (-0.5)
4699 Declan Gilbert ATE 17.53 (0.4)
1789 Alexander Sykes KSB 17.84 (0.4)
2378 Dane Johns CCA 18.93 (0.4)
1956 Lachlan White COL 20.48 (-0.5)
1649 Lachlan Higgs DIV 21.42 (04)
1805 Jake Holstein KSB 22.52 (04)
3497 Joel Clamp DIV 25.07 (0.4)
2035 Samuel Slater COL DQ (0.4)
Women U20 110m Hurdles Peri
5101 Renee Herbert MEN DQ (0.4)

*
*":*

Report Generated: 9:25:36 PM, 31/1/2015

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Adjust Category
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm
106cm

Adjust Category

M50 (100m,91cm);

99cm

M50 (100m,91cm);
M50 (100m,91cm);
19.04 M60 (100m,84cm);
M50 (100m,91cm);
M50 (100m,91cm);
M50 (100m,91cm);
M50 (100m,91cm);
M50 (100m,91cm);
M50 (100m,91cm);

99cm

Adjust Category
99cm
99cm
99cm
99cm

Adjust Category
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm

91cm

Adjust Category

Page 36

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00

Pts

41.00
38.00
36.00

0.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00

0.00

Pts
0.00



Q

*
*":*

%

Athletics

Victoria

7
1949
1323
1603
1379
1045
3836
1746
3274

Men Open Division 2 2000m Walk

3855
2440
3884
3105
3711
3064
1237
1239
2498
2384

Men
1661

Men
487
312

3547
1683
3392
1660
3927
3915
1149
2817
1707
1009
2159
1624
2131

Men
1774
3683

Report

Christopher Erickson
Danny Hawksworth
Simon Evans
Matthew Irons
Adrian Patti

Adam McCann
Anthony Doran
Philip Hutton

Tim Rosen

Kyle Bird

Aaron Mcdonough
Jamie Mayhew-Sharp
Paul Kennedy
Gerard Feain
Nicholas Mirarchi
Christopher Harvey
Steven Williams
Mark Ireland

lan Rickard

Open 2000m Walk

Hamish Beaumont

40+ 2000m Walk
Mark Donahoo
James Christmass
Ross Reid

Ralph Bennett
Bernie Keirl

John Kondogonis
Clyde Riddoch
Simon Baker
Graeme Olden
William Dyer
Duncan Knox
Robert Gardiner
Patrick Clarke
Peter Keighery
Steven Williams

U20 2000m Walk

Lucas Taylor
Connor McShanag
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

Men Open Division 1 2000m Walk

Peri

ATE 7:42.09
ATE 9:17.54
BOH 9:53.25
MUU 10:38.62
DAC 11:17.37
ANW  12:15.80
GHY 12:43.72
GHY 13:18.69
GHY 15:26.03

Peri

MPA 8:14.11
PTN 9:28.72
MPA 9:49.14
KSB 10:02.62
KSB 10:25.37
GER 10:52.56
MAL 13:18.05
MAL 15:43.48

BWK  17:49.00
BWK  18:20.62
Peri
MUU DQ
Peri

ATE 9:43.72
GER 9:06.92
COL 10:49.92
VMA 11:10.62
DIV 10:32.62
KSB 10:39.07
AWA  11:34.51
OAK 10:58.91
BOH 10:59.35
BOH 11:09.62
ATE 11:16.93
COL 12:15.74
DIV 11:04.84
KSB 12:00.09
AWA  12:46.66

Peri

YRA 9:55.51
ATE 12:14.71

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category
M50;

9:02.85

9:18.93
9:36.73
9:48.33
9:54.33
9:57.27
10:12.78
10:13.19
10:22.74
10:29.54
10:32.73

Adjust Category

Me60;
M70;
M50;
M50;
Me60;
M50;
M50;
M50;
M50;
M70;

Page 37

Pts

49.00
46.00
44.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00

Pts
0.00
Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00

Pts

41.00
38.00
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%

Athletics

Victoria

Men
4116
121
1229
4149

Men
123
5021
4448
2904
3189
1537
1706

Men
281
1786
4446
2469
2186

U18 2000m Walk

Emmet Brasier
Adam Garganis
Shea Wellington
Jordan Galbraith

U16 2000m Walk
Kyle Swan

Michael Taylor

Hugh Collis

Thomas Mirarchi
Riley Thompson

Yuan Chow Lui
Christian Knox

U14 2000m Walk
Nikola Mandic
Thomas Dawson
Bede Collis
Ethan Wright
Brent Camilleri

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

DIV
COL
KSB
DIV

ANW
DIV
DIV
GER
DAC
DAC
ATE

CCA
COL
DIV
COL
DIV

Women Open Division 1 2000m Walk

1682
4241
4645
1139
1100
3572
1423
1803
3457

Simone Mclnnes
Natalie Laurie
Chelsea Dyer
Cassie Higham
Carolyn Rosenbrock
Caitlin Brasier
Sarah Fisher

Nicole Gunn

Maree Tunnecliffe

GHY
ANW
BOH
GHY
ANW
DIV
DIV
KSB
DAC

Women Open Division 2 2000m Walk

3950
1575
4295
2692

161
2499
2385

Women 40+ 2000m Walk

3394
61
1371

Report Generated: 9:25:38 PM, 31/1/2015

Glennis McPherson
Kuniko Bowden
Louise Davey

Kelly Spiteri

Cara Moody

Olive Ireland

Tess Rickard

Marlene Gourlay
Michelle Laufer
Annette Major

MEN
MEN
CcOoB
CcoB
CCA
BWK
BWK

VMA
COL
BER

Peri

7:59.30
8:06.88
9:07.03
9:57.21

Peri

8:31.43
9:21.78
11:34.48
13:16.00
16:36.11
14:38.57
DQ
Peri

9:53.73
10:45.31
11:20.55
12:00.42
13:41.93

Peri

9:56.64
10:15.38
10:51.90
12:00.86
12:33.27
14:07.40
14:08.06
15:05.97
15:17.90

Peri

13:14.91
13:50.96
14:26.49
14:46.69
15:38.91
17:28.19
17:39.05

Peri

11:35.74
10:23.73
11:13.45

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category
9:51.37 F60;

10:26.30 F50;

Page 38

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00

0.00

0.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00

Pts

33.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00

Pts

34.00
31.50
30.00
28.50
27.00
25.50
24.00

Pts
28.00

25.50
24.00
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%

Athletics

Victoria

3011
3031
1545
4646
1718
1393
1400
1053
1308
2129

Gwen Steed
Robyn Shaw
Pia Hunter
Debbie Dyer
Karen Quinn
Maria Abfalter
Clare Garganis
Brenda Cashin
Jo Molnar
Simone Albiston

Women U20 2000m Walk

545

Ebony Whiley

Women U18 2000m Walk

120
2941
1877
3792
3712
1897
2200
2199

Tayla-Paige Billington
Julia Irons

Zoe Schwerkolt
Rebecca Campbell
Madeleine Feain
Kirsten Walburg
Tammarah Brown
Rickeylee Brown

Women U16 2000m Walk

149
1829
3961
2940
4001
1341

Eliza Clarke

Emily Noonan
Magdelene Antypas
Elaine Irons
Jacque Roberts
Jennifer Mendes

Women U14 2000m Walk

155

407
4026
4775
1505
1828
3344
2207
4868

Men
1932
1697
1789

Report

Rebecca Henderson
Zahra Hayes

Georgia Clarke

Ruby Paten

Taylor Langford
Claire Noonan
Mackenzie Mielczarek
Lee Taylor

Jordyn Leamer

U18 2000m Steeple
Jarrod Woods

Patrick Matthews
Alexander Sykes
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

VMA 12:57.65
WES 12:16.14
BOH 11:40.89
BOH 12:36.02
DIV 13:20.52
KSB 12:54.17
COL 13:51.08

WES  15:24.15
AWA  15:27.17
AWA  17:27.52
Peri
BER 11:05.58
Peri

BOH 9:17.52
KSB 11:29.13
BOH 11:38.22
ATE 12:28.20
KSB 12:29.37
DAC 13:03.00
RIC 14:52.23
RIC 16:58.05

Peri

DIV 8:53.48
COL 10:45.46
DIV 11:21.11
KSB 13:05.93
KSB 14:24.66
ATE 15:21.04

Peri

CCA 9:47.07
BER 9:57.79
DIV 10:21.62
CCA 11:08.78
DIV 11:13.72
COL 11:30.73

GER 11:54.00
YRA 13:04.33
GER 13:26.25

Peri
DIV 6:33.48

KSB 6:35.43
KSB 6:39.19

11:01.00
11:24.61

11:43.09

12:24.48

14:19.45
14:22.26

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

F70;
F50;

F50;
F50;

F50;
F50;

91cm
91cm

91cm

Page 39

22.50
21.00
19.50
18.00
16.50
15.00
13.50
12.00
10.50

9.00

Pts
29.00
Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00

0.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00

Pts
45.00

42.00
40.00
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%

Athletics

Victoria

1231
1956
1156
2808
3844

Men
1537
3404
1822
1063
2249
3553
1512
4448
2047
1706

Men
585
278

2186
1483
1405
1933
4491
4089

Tom Hall
Lachlan White
Cooper Owen
Tom Tanojevic
Jasper Bruten

U16 2000m Steeple
Yuan Chow Lui
Jesse Dunsmore
William Ockenden
Christiaan Weitsz
Tim Caldwell
Anthony Boyle
Kirk Shanahan
Hugh Collis
Davis Alexander
Christian Knox

U14 2000m Steeple
Nicholas Fidler

Matthew Hussey

Brent Camilleri

Jackson Glover

Justin Bleicher

Joel Woods

Denzell Prezens

ADAM McGARRY

Women 40+ 2000m Steeple

3394
1228
1675
1684
1968
2579

Marlene Gourlay
Amanda Harper
Sharron Meager
Linda Black
Sofie Fabre
Glenys Schubert

Women U18 2000m Steeple

570
1136
4516
2941
2199
1877
1897

Rebekah Lock
Kaitlin Barr
Cate Gifford
Julia Irons
Rickeylee Brown
Zoe Schwerkolt
Kirsten Walburg

Women U16 2000m Steeple

1950

Katie Webb
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

COL 64268
COL  6:50.40
DIV 9:01.50
SAN  9:1253
SAN 94313

Perl
DAC  6:31.69
FKN  6:43.07
GHY  6:49.17
WES  6:49.35
DAC  6:58.69
DIV 7:17.20
WES  7:20.06
DIV 8:19.51
ATE 9:38.51
ATE  10:37.51

Perl
BAR  7:00.88
WES  7:05.79
DIV 7:07.31
WES  7:35.22
BAR  7:39.87
DIV 7:39.96
STK  8:38.66
STK 84833

Perl
VMA  9:46.58
BOH  8:37.65
BOH  10:29.87
VMA  11:19.68
COL  10:28.99
DIV 12:19.33

Perl
BER  7:40.22
GHY  8:06.05
RIC 8:24.20
KSB  9:53.19
RIC 9:55.84
BOH  10:09.31
DAC  11:47.64

Perl
ATE 7:19.18

91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm

91cm

Adjust Category
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm

Adjust Category
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm

Adjust Category
7:31.66 F60;
76cm
9:26.88 F50;
10:11.71 F50;
76cm
11:05.39 F50;

Adjust Category
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm

Adjust Category
76cm

Page 40

38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00

Pts

28.00
25.50
24.00
22.50
21.00
19.50

Pts
45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00

Pts

45.00
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%

Athletics

Victoria

1341
2205
1269
4765
1392
1829
4054
2189
2261
1953
2278

Jennifer Mendes
Tahlee VanRoosmalen
Katherine Dowie
Sophie Westcott
Kate Abfalter

Emily Noonan
Ashleigh Macdonald
Shania Murray
Alana Barnes
Emma Newton
Felicity Sadler

Women U14 2000m Steeple

1505
2244
1525
1470
3448
2207
4447
3946

Men Open Division 1 3000m Steeple

1820
1792
3504
2025
2513
1775
1664
3041
2251
1793
1949
1379
1496
1045
1022
1021
4431

Men Open Division 2 3000m Steeple

2986
4450
1213

Taylor Langford
Teneille Morrell
Matilda Hill

Jamie Tonelli
Breanna Turnbull

Lee Taylor

Frances Collis
Samantha DiGregorio

Mark Kirwan
William Potter
Romain Donneux
Nicholas Earl
Peter Macknamara
Beau Lang

Han Quach
Andrew Reddie
Nathan Down
Alastair Miller
Danny Hawksworth
Adrian Patti
Michael Papp
Adam McCann
Tony Dell

Liam Dell

Jacob Parlevliet

Paul Boxshall
Jarryd Barrett
Shane Bishop
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

ATE 7:27.76
BAR  7:44.94
BAR  7:4554
BOH  8:13.52
KSB 8:15.65
COL 84929
CCA  851.90
DIV 8:52.43
DIV 9:16.97
CoOL  9:22.95
KSB  10:07.19

Ekyi
DIV 8:12.64
CCA  820.16
BAR  8:56.78
KSB 9:19.35
RWD  9:55.88
YRA  10:19.77
DIV 10:35.05
YRA  11:02.73

Peri
MUU  9:10.64
BOH  9:21.38
MUU  9:31.61
MUU  9:35.59
GHY  10:00.70
GHY  10:21.85
GHY  11:07.37
DAC  11:11.46
DAC  11:20.61
ATE  11:28.68
ATE  11:30.42
DAC  11:34.28
ANW  11:42.83
ANW  12:31.18

RIC 13:21.01
RIC 13:49.1h

BOH 13:50.3h

Per
BER 10:24.03
KSB 11:10.89
MPA 11:14.96

76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm

Adjust Category
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm

Adjust Category
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm

91cm

Adjust Category
91cm
91cm

91cm
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42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00

Pts

49.00
46.00
44.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00

Pts
45.00

42.00
40.00
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Victoria

3459
2015
3815
1566
3656
3144

Daniel Plowright
Jaco Kukkuk
Ned McLeod
Dan Langelaan
Samuel Lewis
Mark Arnold

Men 40+ 3000m Steeple

2029
2410

505
1321
1218
1952
1686
2109
1435
1977
2133
1660
1497
1134
1814
1028
1395
1188

504
1268
1685

John Meagher
Cameron Simon
Grant Simpson
Christopher Lynch
James Atkinson
Malcolm Campbell
Shane Draper
Andrew Evans
Martin Spiteri
Robert Schwerkolt
Stephen Mclennan
John Kondogonis
Gregory Moore
Malcolm Wellington
Robert Blue

Leigh Browell
Aaron Heaney
Chris Brown
Geoff Jordan

lan Poulton

Peter Black

Men U20 3000m Steeple

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

BER 11:42.99
MAL 11:53.92
BWK  11:57.00
CCA 12:18.22
BWK  12:28.13
PTN 12:44.76

Peri

BOH 11:02.57
DIV 10:35.33
GER 10:40.65
DIV 8:19.41
AWA  11:13.77
COL 11:18.20
VMA 11:21.95
COL 11:25.75
AWA  11:26.47
BOH 11:34.13
BAR 12:38.15
KSB 12:44.02
KSB 8:45.81
ATE 12:54.89
GER 14:00.51
BER 13:10.23
ATE 13:43.88
OAK 15:00.95
BER 14:37.90
OAK 19:44.6h
VMA 14:12.21

Peri

4399 Toby O'Brien ATE 9:57.47
4610 Lachlan Carr BER 11:00.13
3745 Daniel Sheridan KNA 11:21.98
5099 Nick Lefebvre OLX 12:05.11
3409 Antony Symons MEN 12:41.54
Women Open Division 1 3000m Steeple Peri
65 Sarah McSweeney MUU 10:55.40
1139 Cassie Higham GHY 11:17.84
1911 Jessica Campbell DIV 12:23.19
1481 Claire Walpole DAC 12:42.40
1605 Katharine Scarlett MUU 13:22.90
2213 Alice Enter GHY  13:43.76
2299 Samantha Carberry DAC 13:48.07

Report Generated: 9:25:43 PM, 31/1/2015

91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm

91cm

Adjust Category
10:09.56 M50;

76cm

76cm

11:09.20 M60 (2000m,76cm);

76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
11:37.49 M50;
11:42.89 M50;

11:44.58 M60 (2000m,76cm);

11:52.89 Mb50;
12:53.26 Mb50;
76cm
76cm
13:48.87 Mb50;
76cm
18:09.8n Mb50;
76cm

Adjust Category
91cm
91cm
91cm
91cm

91cm

Adjust Category
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm

Page 4z

38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

8.00

6.00

0.00

Pts

41.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00

Pts

33.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
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Victoria

3005
2060
1423

*
* "-*

%

Liza Henshall

Jeanette Reyes
Sarah Fisher

BOH
SAN
DIV

Women Open Division 2 3000m Steeple

2349
1408
2511
1575
1307
4456
1842
2692
2562
2500

Veida Somerville
Claire Johnson
Joanne Pratt
Kuniko Bowden
Jessica Prime
Madeleine Lum
Una Kelleher
Kelly Spiteri
Christine Horn
Roslyn Ireland

Women U20 3000m Steeple

2079

Men
53
27
48
16

4233
3073
3274
2830
3589
4592
3878
1003
2749
2352
1775
1021
1018
3287
4204
2518

Men
2846
3931
4112
3876

Report

Natasha Fitzpatrick

Open Division 1 Long Jump
Jamie Stratton
Alwyn Jones
David Brock
Nicholas Hum T/F20
Cameron Blair
Chris White
Tim Rosen
Aaron Page
Blake Lucas
Thomas Cheah
Brad Krawczyk
Craig Fairburn
Alistair Cole
James Baumgartner
Beau Lang
Liam Dell
Brendan Dell
Brett Nuske
Matthew Perrin
Christopher Scales

Open Division 2 Long Jump
Glen Nicholson

Lachlan Errey

Benjamin Hunt

Jagmandip Gill

Generated: 9:25:45 PM, 31/1/2015

YRA
MEN
CCA
MEN
CCA
YRA
MAL
COB
MAL
BWK

BER

ANW
ATE
ANW
GHY
ATE
ANW
GHY
MUU
BOH
ATE
KNA
KNA
MUU
BOH
GHY
RIC
RIC
BOH
DAC
RIC

IVA
GER
CCA
IVA

Athletics Victoria
Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

14:10.71
15:33.29
16:21.41

Peri

11:33.77
11:40.10
13:08.76
13:16.33
14:04.63
14:14.05
14:44.73
14:59.67
16:16.93
18:30.75

Peri
11:45.33

Peri

6.97m (+0.0)
6.72m (0.3)
6.68m (1.5)
6.46m (0.7)
6.27m (0.5)
6.26m (1.0)
6.07m (1.7)
6.06m (1.7)
5.79m (0.9)
5.67m (3.0)
5.63m (+0.0)
5.49m

5.49m (1.6)
5.25m (0.1)
5.18m (0.1)
5.07m (0.1)
4.91m (3.0)
4.84m (1.3)
4.40m (1.9)
4.38m (0.7)

Peri
6.44m (0.2)
5.96m (+0.0)

5.84m (1.6)
5.61m (-0.8)

76cm
76cm
76cm

Adjust Category
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm
76cm

Adjust Category
76cm

Adjust Category

6.52m T20;

Adjust Category

Page 43

18.00
16.00
14.00

Pts

34.00
31.50
30.00
28.50
27.00
25.50
24.00
22.50
21.00
19.50

Pts
29.00
Pts

49.00
46.00
44.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
25.00
25.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

Pts
45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
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4019
2386
4450
1364
3920
3656
3884
2695
1175
3144
2664

Men
527
3576
2274
3860
469
3342
3766
506
4475
516
3606
3208
1687
3873
4360
3472
3075
1660
2044
2719
4972

Men
543
3744
3360
3463
4166
3519
3624
3613
1774

Report

Alistair Neil
Travis Rickard
Jarryd Barrett
Steven Bonfadini
Anthony Muscara
Samuel Lewis
Jamie Mayhew-Sharp
Eamonn Shealy
Marcus Boxall
Mark Arnold
John Neale

40+ Long Jump
Nick Hodgson
David Featherston
Christopher Boylen
Terry Baldwin
Paul Schofield
Lalith Udugampala
Stewart Dobrzynski
Gregory Hilson
Andrew Watts
Chris Lang
Paul Pryse
Nick Carah
Rob ltalia
Brendan Leane
Peter Neale
Patrick Leane
Colin Ritchie
John Kondogonis
Michael Alexander
Armando BrusGER
Peter McDonald

U20 Long Jump
Blake Pryse

Callum Neideck
Jake Dreier

Dylan Brookes
Amador Bermejo
Dillon Ristevski

Zac Calvez

Blake Anderson
Lucas Taylor

Generated: 9:25:46 PM, 31/1/2015

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final

CCA 5.35m
BWK 5.16m
KSB 5.14m
MPA 5.10m
KSB 5.02m
BWK 4.97m
MPA 4.96m
MAL 4.61m
MAL 4.15m
PTN 3.40m
PTN 2.68m

Peri
GER 5.33m
BOH 5.95m
coL 5.20m
AWA 5.15m
DIV 5.73m
DIV 5.59m
VMA 5.51m
BER 5.27m
AWA 4.70m
BAR 4.57m
BER 4.92m
BOH 4.79m
VMA 4.74m
OAK 4.19m
COL 4.51m
OAK 3.60m
ATE 4.45m
KSB 3.96m
ATE 3.83m
GER 4.12m
KSB 3.82m

Peri
BER 6.55m
OLX 6.12m
WCA 6.10m
YRA 5.98m
WES 5.88m
WCA 5.72m
MEN 5.72m
MEN 5.62m
YRA 5.31m

Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

(1.1)
(+0.0)
(0.4)
(-1.4)
(-1.3)
(1.7)
(-0.6)
(-1.4)
(1.3)
(-0.8)
(-0.5)

(0.6)
(0.7)
(1.2)
(0.1)
(0.8)
22
(0.3)
(+0.0)
24)
(1.4)
22)
(0.2)

(1.0)
(0.7)
(1.7)
(0.6)
(0.4)
(+0.0)

(-0.1)
(2.0)
(0.7)
(-1.4)
(1.8)
(-1.7)
(-0.1)
(2.5)
2.1)

Adjust Category
M50;

5.96m

5.92m
5.76m

5.26m
511m

4.69m

4.46m

4.43m
4.28m

Adjust Category

Mb50;
Mb50;

M50;
M50;

M50;

Me60;

M50;
M50;
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36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

Pts

41.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
29.00
29.00
26.00
24.00
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Victoria

3299
3888
5098
2580
1209

Men
3552
4632
3170
3761
4470

212
4594
3018
3871
4631
3541
3844
2035
1249
3845
1789
4701

Men
3756
3821
3862
4351
1537

141
3065
3037
2934
4436
2471

240
3602
3962
3913
1716
3432
3969
3189

Report

Callum Fairburn
James Edney
Sebastian Knox
Laurence Schubert
Justin Mclaren

U18 Long Jump
Thomas Wilson
Daniel Cussen
Josh Logan
Jack Henry
Brett Ciddor
Matthew Harcourt
Nicholas Villaluz
Harvey Connor
Daniel Bond
Dan Gysslink
Jordan Carthew
Jasper Bruten
Samuel Slater
Jesse Frost
Stuart Cafarella
Alexander Sykes
Ayo Ore

U16 Long Jump
Harrison Williams
Lachlan Menara
Yotam Kimchi
Alexander Holmes
Yuan Chow Lui
Jemuel Pryse
Isaac Taylor
Dylan Burrows
James Nichol
Rafal Paszkowski
Fraser Paull
Tom Maher
Joshua Grant
William Antypas
Lachlan Partridge
Bailey Sharp
Shihab Deen Mohamed
Liam Burgess
Riley Thompson

Generated: 9:25:48 PM, 31/1/2015

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final

KNA 5.14m
DIV 5.12m
OLX 5.11m
DIV 5.04m
ATE 2.82m

Peri
DIV 6.63m
OLX 6.58m
DIV 6.30m
GER 6.18m
CCA 5.95m
BOH 5.92m
ATE 5.82m
ATE 5.80m
KSB 5.76m
OLX 5.44m
CCA 5.41m
SAN 5.30m
COL 5.17m
COL 5.02m
SAN 4.88m
KSB 4.72m
ATE 5.78m

Peri
ATE 5.98m
ATE 5.95m
GHY 5.75m
BER 5.73m
DAC 5.65m
BER 5.55m
FKN 5.46m
FKN 5.35m
RWD 5.29m
ANW 5.09m
GER 5.07m
ANW 4.99m
GHY 4.28m
DIV 4.22m
GER 4.13m
WES 4.07m
WES 4.06m
DIV 4.06m
DAC 3.77m

Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

(+0.0)
(0.3)
(-0.5)
(0.9)
(-0.3)

(2.0)

(0.6)
(-1.3)
(+0.0)

(+0.0)
(+0.0)
(-2.0)
(-0.2)
(0.1)
(-1.1)
(+0.0)
(1.5)
(1.4)
(1.0)
(1.9)

(-2.6)
(-0.3)
(0.7)
(0.7)
(0.4)
(-0.5)
(1.7)
(-1.1)
(0.6)
(-2.5)
(1.4)
(0.3
(1.7)
(-1.5)
(-1.5)
(0.7)
(-1.1)
(-1.7)
(1.7)

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Page 45

22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00

0.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
11.00
11.00

8.00
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L\ Shield Individual Results
Athle{lﬁ"s Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Victoria Saturday 31 January 2015 , Lakeside Stadium
Men U14 Long Jump Peri Adjust Category Pts
270 Cooper Saunders BER 5.29m (+0.0) 45.00
2849 Aaron Peter-Budge RWD 5.12m (1.2) 42.00
2937 Cody Bellgrove GHY 4.90m (2.8) 40.00
284 Timothy Dodd COL 4.84m (1.6) 38.00
4873 Harry Livens STK 4.65m (0.1) 36.00
2262 Liam Kolar DIV 4.59m (+0.0) 34.00
3146 Lucas Wilson DIV 4.25m (0.3) 30.00
4018 Cameron De Bruin CCA 4.25m (1.9) 30.00
4890 Lucas Webb STK 4.25m (0.9) 30.00
1065 Robert Weitsz WES 4.18m (1.7) 26.00
401 Hayden Burns GER 4.11m (+0.0) 24.00
1957 Soul Suzuki COL 4.10m (1.9) 22.00
3909 Lachlan Rzanovski WES 3.97m (-0.8) 20.00
3651 James Hall KSB 3.81m (0.1) 18.00
404 Oliver Henry GER 3.59m (-0.1) 16.00
5010 ROMIN KODIKARA GHY 3.58m (+0.0) 14.00
1202 Tom Ryan CCA 3.56m (0.9) 12.00
2772 Benjamin Voogd RWD 3.33m (-0.5) 10.00
Women Open Division 1 Long Jump Peri Adjust Category Pts
42 Brooke Stratton ANW 6.33m (2.0) 33.00
28 Ashleigh Hamilton DIV 5.67m (+0.0) 30.00
1892 Emma Knight SAN 5.56m (-1.0) 28.00
2809 Kelsey McCloskey-Huckin SAN 5.47m (+0.0) 26.00
2687 Natalia Kremenchutskaya BOH 5.19m (-1.8) 24.00
4690 Hannah Alderton MUU 5.09m (0.7) 22.00
2793 Emily McLean GHY 4.86m (1.9) 20.00
4623 Kaitlin Morgan MUU 4.75m (3.0) 18.00
3332 Panayiota Carabourniotis BOH 4.53m (1.6) 16.00
4115 Ellen Brasier DIV 4.52m (-1.0) 14.00
1899 Stephanie Larkin DAC 4.28m (+0.0) 12.00
4117 Ashleigh Shield ANW 4.12m (0.1) 10.00
2907 Breanna Large DAC 4.09m (-1.1) 8.00
1699 Bianca Share KSB 4.06m (0.5) 6.00
1626 Kathryn Grbac KSB 3.73m (0.3) 4.00
4619 Brooke Gordon GHY 3.67m (1.5) 2.00
Women Open Division 2 Long Jump Peri Adjust Category Pts
161 Cara Moody CCA 5.08m (2.1) 34.00
3944 Ebonnie Twining YRA 4.84m (-3.2) 31.50
3375 Tess Parton MEN 4.62m (-1.4) 30.00
317 Natalie Debeljuh GER 4.50m (1.3) 28.50
3614 Olivia Green MEN 4.46m (1.3) 27.00

Report Generated: 9:25:49 PM, 31/1/2015 Page 46
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Victoria

3684
4294
1016
1582
4295
2391
1846
1006
4224
4020
2500
3373
1019

Stephanie Comfort
Kira Davey

Emma Werner
Eimear Fox
Louise Davey
Felicity Trew

Jay Wright

Karelia Giselle Darracott
Jessica Newton
Rebekah Drake
Roslyn Ireland
Heather Lamb
Christine Dell

Women Open Long Jump

4029

Bethany Simpson

Women 40+ Long Jump

476
3965
595
466
3834
472
473
3601
4153
484
2002
1696
1078
2579
459
2273

Christine Bridle
Gaelyne Kenshole
Karen Carah
Linda Buttigieg
Julie-Ann Bews
Sherry Gathercole
Talitha Crawford
Lissa Hall

Anna Corney
Leanne Monk
Sharon Rankin
Catherine Matthews
Mechelle Lane
Glenys Schubert
Judy Pfanner
Brenda Boylen

Women U20 Long Jump

544
4927
2682
4136
2267
4150
4170
3513
2383

Report

Carlie Whitford
Ella Collis
Tamara Mancuso
Michaela Duncan
Bianca Lai
Stephanie Pompei
Elizabeth Hedding
Emma Hoerdler
Gemma Rickard
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final

Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

CCA
COB
BAR
MAL
COB
BER
MAL
BAR
WCA
GER
BWK
BWK
RIC

BAR

AWA
DIV
BOH
AWA
GER
GER
BOH
KSB
COL
VMA
WES
KSB
WES
DIV
VMA
COL

BER
MEN
ATE
ATE
KNA
BER
OLX
BWK
BWK

4.37m
4.13m
3.76m
3.76m
3.48m
3.37m
3.34m
3.25m
3.19m
3.15m
2.77m
2.32m
1.96m

Peri
4.07m
Peri

3.94m
4.35m
4.23m
3.67m
3.58m
4.00m
3.89m
3.79m
3.61m
3.14m
3.42m
3.40m
2.94m
2.91m
3.10m
2.64m

Peri

5.29m
4.76m
4.67m
4.54m
4.45m
4.17m
4.10m
3.36m
3.09m

(1.9)
(-1.6)
(-0.2)
(-2.7)
(1.3)
(-1.4)
(2.6)
(-0.7)
(-1.4)
(-0.9)
(0.2)
(1.3)
(1.3)

(1.3)

(+0.0)
(3.7)
(+0.0)
2.9)
(-1.4)
(0.8)
(3.8)
(1.8)
(1.1)
(1.2)
(+0.0)
(0.8)
(0.8)
(0.7)
(1.9)
(1.9)

(1.8)
(+0.0)
(+0.0)
(2.5)
(0.5)
(0.8)
(-0.2)
(-0.4)
(0.8)

Adjust Category

Adjust Category
4.45m F50;

4.14m

4.04m

3.54m

3.32m
3.28m

Adjust Category

F50;

F50;

F50;

F50;
F50;

Page 47

25.50
24.00
21.75
21.75
19.50
18.00
16.50
15.00
13.50
12.00
10.50

9.00

7.50

Pts
0.00
Pts

28.00
25.50
24.00
22.50
21.00
19.50
18.00
16.50
15.00
13.50
12.00
10.50

9.00

7.50

6.00

4.50

Pts

29.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
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Victoria

3408

Hollie McCracken T/F35

Women U18 Long Jump

202

131
1339
2626
3727

567
4799
3906

554
4478
3824
3040
4271
4487
1897
2169

Ashlea Bylsma
Danielle Shaw
Zara Keca

Amy Benifer
Gemma Whitty
Maddison Traynor
Uma Mahalingam
Laura brennan
Alyssa Britnell
Malin Eidmann
Alyssa Higham
Julia Byrne

Alice Evans
Claire Douglas
Kirsten Walburg
Grace Nichols

Women U16 Long Jump

145
137
244
146
3162
4378
232
4364
245
3145
3804
4053
2198
3487
2470

Nana-Adoma Owusu-Afriyie
Bianca Hansen
Catherine Mendes
Olivia Carah

Annalise Rogers
Annie Haigh

Kara Olsen

Ellie Keratianos
Chelsea Owen-Smith
Danielle Blake

Ruby Cordner
GOPIKA KANANGOT
Josephine Laufer
Sarah Marshall

Leah Wright

Women U14 Long Jump

3251
4403
2572
3559
3486
4237

Report

Bridie Kelly
Stephanie Bilston
Lucy McCreedy
Annabel Briet
Tayla Jade Hughes
Isabella Thompson
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final

Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

MEN

BAR
RWD
ATE
RWD
ATE
GER
RIC
KSB
BAR
KSB
FKN
DAC
BOH
RIC
DAC
BAR

BOH
RWD
ATE
BOH
ATE
GER
KSB
KSB
DIV
DIV
GER
CCA
COL
FKN
COL

FKN
CCA
RWD
CCA
FKN
WES

1.66m (0.1)

Peri

5.39m
5.33m
511m
4.94m
4.72m
4.64m
4.53m
4.15m
4.13m
3.92m
3.88m
3.84m
3.65m
3.08m
2.94m
4.08m

Peri

5.58m (0.3)
5.40m (0.2)
5.26m (1.3)
511m (2.1)
5.06m (+0.0)
4.82m (1.5)
4.79m (0.6)
4.75m (+0.0)
4.60m (+0.0)
4.52m (1.8)
4.49m (4.7)
4.48m (1.1)
3.57m (+0.0)
3.51m (3.7)
2.97m (0.6)

Peri

4.47m (-0.5)
4.46m (1.7)
4.44m (1.1)
4.40m (0.4)
4.29m (+0.0)
4.29m (0.2)

(0.1)
(0.9)
(1.0)
(1.3)
(1.3)
(0.5)
(1.7)
(1.1)
(+0.0)
(-0.5)
(1.2)
(1.2)
(1.3)
(0.3)
(2.4)
(1.0)

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Page 48

10.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00

0.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
35.00
35.00
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Athletics

Victoria

3219 Hannah Duncan

3964 Elyssia Kenshole

3167 MONIQUE GAVRILIADIS
3916 Natalie Botta

2734 Lucinda Derrett

1468 Ashley Tonelli

2207 Lee Taylor

3946 Samantha DiGregorio
4304 Christina Dawson

Men Open Division 1 Pole Vault

5045 flavien basson
3589 Blake Lucas

48 David Brock
2830 Aaron Page
1775 Beau Lang
3073 Chris White
4330 Alex Fairburn
163 David Thomson
1003 Craig Fairburn
1021 Liam Dell
1018 Brendan Dell
1799 Matthew Wynne
3889 Andrew Boudrie
3878 Brad Krawczyk
3274 Tim Rosen
1022 Tony Dell
3826 Daniel Brock
1473 Nicholas Finch

Men Open Division 2 Pole Vault

3117 Hamish Nelson
2386 Travis Rickard
3665 Warren Hill
3488 Benjamin Ryan
2664 John Neale

Men 40+ Pole Vault
2274 Christopher Boylen
4569 Andrew Bews
4869 George Schillinger

469 Paul Schofield
3981 Rob Barclay
3606 Paul Pryse
3760 Brendan Henry

Report Generated: 9:25:53 PM, 31/1/2015

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final

Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

RWD 4.16m (1.6)
DIV 4.01m (-0.2)
WES 3.85m (1.3)
COoL 3.73m (-0.3)
DIV 3.64m (1.0)
KSB 3.08m (2.9)
YRA 3.06m (+0.0)
YRA 2.79m (0.5)
COoL 2.67m (2.9)
Peri
BOH 5.05m
BOH 4.75m
ANW 4.30m
MUU 3.85m
GHY 3.70m
ANW 3.55m
KNA 3.55m
BOH 3.40m
KNA 3.10m
RIC 3.10m
RIC 2.95m
GHY 2.95m
ATE 2.65m
KNA 2.50m
GHY 2.35m
RIC 2.20m
ANW 2.20m
DAC 1.90m
Peri
GER 3.70m
BWK 3.40m
BWK 2.50m
CCA 2.35m
PTN 1.60m
Peri
COL 3.55m
GER 3.55m
BOH 2.65m
DIV 3.25m
BOH 2.50m
BER 3.10m
GER 2.65m

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category
3.90m M50;

M50;

M60;

3.90m
3.33m

3.15m

2.91m

M70;

M50;

Page 49

32.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00

Pts

49.00
46.00
44.00
42.00
40.00
37.00
37.00
34.00
31.00
31.00
27.00
27.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
17.00
17.00
14.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00

Pts

43.50
43.50
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
31.00
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Athletics

Victoria

3860
3351
3472

504
3075
3873
1929

Men
543
3409
4166

Men
121
3761
2378
3871
2808
1697
4307

Men
141
1564
3962
2249

Men
2469
401
1563
3625
1483
4089

Terry Baldwin
Shane Derby
Patrick Leane
Geoff Jordan
Colin Ritchie
Brendan Leane
Darren Quix

U20 Pole Vault
Blake Pryse
Antony Symons
Amador Bermejo

U18 Pole Vault

Adam Garganis
Jack Henry
Dane Johns
Daniel Bond
Tom Tanojevic
Patrick Matthews
Anthony Neale

U16 Pole Vault

Jemuel Pryse
Nicholas Masini
William Antypas
Tim Caldwell

U14 Pole Vault
Ethan Wright
Hayden Burns
Daniel Masini
Jonathan Burns
Jackson Glover
ADAM McGARRY

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Final Region. AV 2014/15 Shield Final
Saturday 31 January 2015, Lakeside Stadium

AWA
COL
OAK
BER
ATE
OAK
DIV

BER
MEN
WES

COL
GER
CCA
KSB
SAN
KSB
COL

BER
WES
DIV
DAC

COL
GER
WES
GER
WES
STK

Women Open Division 1 Pole Vault

2901
1490
1892
4198
2637

Catherine Macrae
Katherine lannello
Emma Knight
Annabelle Anderson
Brigid Davis

MUU
MUU
SAN
BOH
BOH

Women Open Division 2 Pole Vault

3614
3664
3373

Report Generated: 9:25:54 PM, 31/1/2015

Olivia Green
Jem Gibbs
Heather Lamb

MEN
BWK
BWK

2.65m
2.35m
2.05m
2.35m
2.35m
2.05m
1.75m

Peri

4.15m
3.40m
2.50m

Peri

3.85m
3.40m
2.80m
2.80m
2.50m
2.20m
2.05m

Peri

4.45m
2.80m
2.35m
1.90m

Peri

2.50m
2.35m
2.35m
2.35m
1.90m
1.90m

Peri

3.55m
3.40m
2.65m
2.65m
2.50m

Peri

2.95m
2.95m
1.60m

2.91m M50;
2.58m M50;
2.58m M60;

2.25m M50;
1.92m M50;

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

31.00
27.00
27.00
23.00
23.00
20.00
18.00

Pts

41.00
38.00
36.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
39.00
39.00
36.00
34.00
32.00

Pts

45.00
42.00
40.00
38.00

Pts

45.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
35.00
35.00

Pts

33.00
30.00
27.00
27.00
24.00

Pts
32.75

32.75
30.00
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Athletics

Victoria

Women 40+ Pole Vault

466
507
2521
1562
2591
1228

Linda Buttigieg
Jacinta Burns
Vicki Charles
Dale Masini
Joanne Jones
Amanda Harper

Women U20 Pole Vault

2383

Gemma Rickard

Women U18 Pole Vault

3428

125
3830
1391
2200

Grace Bath
Madison Andrew
Emily Andrew
Emma Abfalter
Tammarah Brown

Women U16 Pole Vault

146
1392

247
2272
4069
3961
4776

Olivia Carah

Kate Abfalter

Crystal Brazilek
Adele Boylen
Ann-Marie McPherson
Magdelene Antypas
Erin Blair

Women U14 Pole Vault

4339

Men Open Division 1 Javelin

3545
48
4385
163
1775
3073
1473
3889
3826
3878
241